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Founded in 1971, Thorp of London was created by Bernard
Thorp, a passionate, avant-garde designer. The first collections
were inspired by items sourced at auctions including artists’
drawings and antique textiles with an authentic English style.
The brand soon based its workshop in the heart of Norfolk,
England, and established itself as a specialist in traditional
hand screen printing.

In 2022, Maison Pierre Frey acquired Thorp of London with
the aim of preserving a traditional technique and to further

enhance luxury craftsmanship.

Patterns inspired by a captivating

english countryside

Known for its unique, unspoiled landscapes steeped in nature
and rural heritage, NorfolK’s pristine environment provides a
fertile setting for endless creative inspiration. All models reflect
the natural harmony and rustic aesthetics of the region, while
adding a touch of natural elegance.

Each design with its texture and tonal nuances tells a story
drawn from this land, embodying the tradition, craftsmanship
and deep love for its landscapes that continues to spark the

imagination and creativity of the Thorp of London studio.







Behind each creation, the craftsmen

At Thorp of London there is a team of young craftsmen who
are reviving the age-old art of screen printing.

With skillful hands and boundless passion, they apply their
expertise to create exceptional fabrics and wallpapers, turning

each pattern into a reality.

Behind each creation, the hand

For Marcello, Nicole and Jordan, each colour application and
precise action is a form of dialogue with the material. Every
ground has it’s own character and sensitivity. Every colour is
assigned a screen, used like a stencil that constructs the design.
Each pattern is assigned a squeegee, a tool that is soft or hard
which allows the paint to be drawn across the frame. The angle
and pressure used in pulling the squeegee plays a crucial role in

capturing the detail and quality of the print.

The craftsmen prepare the printing table with care,

adjust the ground for printing, and then the ballet of

screens begins, respecting the drying time of the paint.

The hands secure, glide, lift, print, and touch.

Reviving traditional handcrafted

printing

Every attention to detail reveals the passion of these
young craftsmen, awakened by their admiration for the
beauty and complexity of handcrafted printing. Driven
by a deep desire to preserve and revitalize a traditional

craft that might otherwise disappear.




Behind each creation, the colour

Viktor is a colourist with a mission. To create a symphony
of precision, sensitivity and dedication. His quest is
meticulous, almost alchemical. He is a maestro of
nuances, playing with pigments and hues like a musician
with his notes. Viktor crafts colors that can subtly shift a

room’s mood or stir emotions.

He has carefully created a collection of over 460 colors
through a process of continuous trial, fine-tuning and
rigorous quality control.

His extensive library of hues offers a wealth of options
to customize any design and a chance to express beauty

and creativity, inviting you to explore your imagination.

Behind each creation, the ground

The selection of the ground base kickstarts the creative journey.
From cottons to linens, from hemp to jute, along with moiré
fabrics and non-woven papers, each provides a unique textural
impact that can dramatically alter the final appearance of the

prints.

Thorp of London presents a diverse collection of 31 unique
grounds, each with its own texture and feel. Like a celebration
of diversity, every fabric has its own tale, expressed through
its texture and weave. From the sleeckness of silk to the rugged

charm of linen or jute evoking nature’s elegant rusticity, each

material stands out with a distinct character.




A MADE ORDER COLLECTION

The Thorp of London studio has edited patterns, colours
and grounds to create a first collection of 360 designs
divided by style in a resolutely English decorative spirit:
simple and exuberant, sensitive and audacious, elegant,
classic and eccentric.

- No stock

- Minimum order: 5 meters / 5 yards

- Manufacturing leadtime: 6-8 weeks

Samples available immediately.

CREATE A BESPOKE PRINT

CHOOSE A DESIGN
Our extensive catalogue of designs provide a rich source of
inspiration for clients wanting to customize a design to create

something truly unique.

CHOOSE A GROUND
There are 29 fabric grounds and 2 wallpaper grounds to choose
from; cottons, linens, hemp, jutes, moirés, non-woven papers

with multiple textural effects.

COLOUR SELECTION

Select your colours from our colour chart according to the
number of colours that compose the design.

Thorp breaks down the patterns by colour; each shade
represents one screen. A colour chart of more than 460 shades
has been created and each colour can be combined differently

to create your own combination.

CUSTOMIZATION TOOL
Customize your design by selecting the pattern, ground and
colours by scanning the QR code below or go directly to :

hteps://www.pierrefrey.com/en/configurator/thorpoflondon/printed




THORP OF LONDON COLOUR CHART

The printed color swatch below is provided for reference purposes only and does not accurately represent the available colors.
For a more precise evaluation of the shades, we invite you to consult the specific color swatch, screen printed on fabric, by the
Thorp of London workshop, which is available upon request from your designated contact.
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THORP OF LONDON COLOUR CHART

The printed color swatch below is provided for reference purposes only and does not accurately represent the available colors.
For a more precise evaluation of the shades, we invite you to consult the specific color swatch, screen printed on fabric, by the
Thorp of London workshop, which is available upon request from your designated contact.
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THORP OF LONDON COLOUR CHART

The printed color swatch below is provided for reference purposes only and does not accurately represent the available colors.
For a more precise evaluation of the shades, we invite you to consult the specific color swatch, screen printed on fabric, by the
Thorp of London workshop, which is available upon request from your designated contact.
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THORP OF LONDON COLOUR CHART

'The printed color swatch below is provided for reference purposes only and does not accurately represent the available colors.
For a more precise evaluation of the shades, we invite you to consult the specific color swatch, screen printed on fabric, by the
Thorp of London workshop, which is available upon request from your designated contact.
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THORP OF LONDON COLOUR CHART

The printed color swatch below is provided for reference purposes only and does not accurately represent the available colors.
For a more precise evaluation of the shades, we invite you to consult the specific color swatch, screen printed on fabric, by the
Thorp of London workshop, which is available upon request from your designated contact.
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THORP OF LONDON COLOUR CHART

The printed color swatch below is provided for reference purposes only and does not accurately represent the available colors.
For a more precise evaluation of the shades, we invite you to consult the specific color swatch, screen printed on fabric, by the

Thorp of London workshop, which is available upon request from your designated contact.
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THORP OF LONDON COLOUR CHART

The printed color swatch below is provided for reference purposes only and does not accurately represent the available colors.
For a more precise evaluation of the shades, we invite you to consult the specific color swatch, screen printed on fabric, by the
Thorp of London workshop, which is available upon request from your designated contact.

80 - Mink 407 - Espresso 171 - Bronze 321 - Mushroom 189 - Wood 188 - Heather 13 - Sepia

373 - Boudoir 120 - Nude 219 - Tarama 220 - Cream 412 - Nacre 115 - Pearl

14 - Thatch 379 - Pepper 390 - Gazelle 239 - Carob 184 - Cappuccino 174 - Mahogany =~ 235 - Beetroot
240 - Wicker 118 - Chestnut 472 - Kangaroo 338 - Pecan 470 - Cord 216 - Sand 117 - Oatmeal
296 - Meringue 409 - Moon 464 - Papyrus 482 - Chantilly 374 - Coconut 351 - Snow 320 - White

151 - Diamond 445 - Quartz 144 - Crystal 150 - Silver 157 - Star 140 - Gold 275 - Old gold



GROUNDS

TS005 GEORGE Sand
TS006 GEORGE Snow
TS007 GEORGE Off white
TS011 JOHN White

TS014 MARGARET Natural
TS015 MARGARET Off white
TS008 HARRY Natural
TS021 WINSTON Natural
TS001 ANDREW Natural
TS019 STANLEY Natural
TS027 EDWARD Natural
TS028 HENRY Natural
TS012 KATHLEEN PLAIN Natural
TS031 KATHLEEN TWILL Natural
TS009 JAMES Off white
TS010 JAMES Natural
TS004 DOUGLAS White
TS018 SPENCER Off white
TS033 SPENCER Ivory
TS013 LUCY Off white
TS020 WILLIAM White
TS002 BRADLEY White
TS003 BRADLEY Sand
TS032 BRADLEY Ivory
TS017 MARY Natural
TS022 PETER Off white
TS023 PETER Sand

TS025 PETER Snow

TS016 MARIGOLD White
TS034 CHELSEA Snow
TS035 CHELSEA Ivory

TS029 SUSAN White
TS030 SUSAN Ivory

pl7
pl7
pl7
p 18
p 19
p19
p 20
p 20
p 21
p21
p 22
p 22
p23
p23
p24
p 24
p25
p26
p26
p27
p27
p 28
p 28
p 28
p29
p 30
p 30
p 30
p 31
p32
p32

p 33
p 33




TS005 GEORGE Sand
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COMPOSITION 100% Linen
WIDTH 137 cm / 53.94”
WEIGHT 500g/m>

CARE WX =20HK

GROUNDS
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COMPOSITION

TS011 JOHN White
GROUNDS

18




TS014 MARGARET Natural
P A T

COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
WIDTH 144 cm / 56.69”
WEIGHT 316g/m?

CARE XK ROR

GROUNDS

19
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TS008 HARRY Natural

COMPOSITION 100% Linen
WIDTH 150 cm / 59.06”
WEIGHT 230g/m?

CARE WX =RCK

TS021 WINSTON Natural
T

COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
WIDTH 145 cm / 57.09”
WEIGHT 310g/m?

CARE WEKROR
GROUNDS



TS001 ANDREW Natural
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Jute

60% Cotton, 40%

COMPOSITION

155 cm / 61.02”

WIDTH

2

350g/m

WEIGHT

WA ROK

TS019 STANLEY Natural

Jute

62% Cotton, 38%

COMPOSITION

155 cm / 61.02”

WIDTH

350g/m?

WEIGHT

CARE

WX XK
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GROUNDS



TS027 EDWARD Natural

Jute

100%

COMPOSITION

155 ¢cm / 61.027

WIDTH

2

590g/m

WEIGHT

CARE

WX XXXK

TS028 HENRY Natural
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COMPOSITION

155 cm / 61.02”

WIDTH

590g/m?

WEIGHT

WX XRE

GROUNDS
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157 cm / 61.81”7
GROUNDS

COMPOSITION
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TS012 KATHLEEN PLAIN Natural
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TS009 JAMES Off white

COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
WIDTH 140 cm / 55.127
WEIGHT 386g/m?

CARE WK =R
GROUNDS
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COMPOSITION 78% Linen, 22% Viscose
WIDTH 140 cm / 55.12”
WEIGHT 312g/m?
CARE KX XXOHK
GROUNDS
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TS018 SPENCER Off white

COMPOSITION
WIDTH
WEIGHT

CARE

GROUNDS

57% Linen, 43% Cotton
158 cm / 62.20”

220g/m?
XX =K




TS013 LUCY Off white

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
WIDTH 148 cm / 58.27”
WEIGHT 250g/m?

CARE W X =R

TS020 WILLIAM White

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
WIDTH 154 cm / 60.63”
WEIGHT 190g/m?

CARE w K s @K

GROUNDS 27




TS002 BRADLEY White

TS003 BRADLEY Sand

TS032 BRADLEY Ivory

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

WIDTH 157 ecm / 61.817
WEIGHT 230g/m?

CARE w X =@

28 GROUNDS




TS017 MARY Natural
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COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
WIDTH 135 cm/ 53.157
WEIGHT 130g/m?

CARE W X am @

GROUNDS




TS022 PETER Off white

TS023 PETER Sand

TS025 PETER Snow

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

WIDTH 146 cm / 57.48”
WEIGHT 180g/m?
CARE 2 =@

GROUNDS




TS016 MARIGOLD White

COMPOSITION 41% Cotton, 27% Linen, 18% Viscose, 14% Polyester
WIDTH 145 cm / 57.09”

WEIGHT 260g/m?

CARE K % © 3]

GROUNDS 31
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TS034 CHELSEA Snow

TS035 CHELSEA Ivory

COMPOSITION 100% Silk
WIDTH 138 cm / 54.33”
WEIGHT 88g/m?

CARE WXRCOK
GROUNDS



WALLPAPER

TS029 SUSAN White

TS030 SUSAN Ivory

COMPOSITION 100% Paper

Non woven

WIDTH 151 ecm / 59.45”

GROUNDS 33




FLOWERS & VEGETAL

T0646 BEL AIR LARGE THORP
T0617 CARNATION STRIPE
T0315 CAVALERE

T0445 CHLOE THORP

T0639 KENSINGTON

T0086 KENSINGTON BORDER
T0240 KENSINGTON LARGE FLOWER
T0089 SIMLA

T0316 CRUSADE

T0074 GAY PARK

T0454 SEGOLENE

TP454 SEGOLENE

T0485 BAMBOO STRIPE
T0043 LINETTE

T0387 FERN

T0030 FOUGERE

T0021 GATWICK

T0680 MAYOTTE

T0642 NINA

T0658 PUSSY WILLOW
T0261 CHATSWORTH

T0291 EDINBURGH
T0067 EMBROIDERY
T0313 FAISAN

T0621 GINA GARDEN
T0116 REGENT
T0087 TREE PEONY
T0669 MADRAS THORP
T0142 MRS MINIVER
T0638 TRALLEE
T0420 ELEONORE
T0069 GERMAINE
T0131 SEVILLE

T0124 PARISIENNE

T0064 LADY ROSE
T0340 ANTOINETTE
TP340 ANTOINETTE
T0138 BALMORAL
T0634 SLOANE

T0129 PALME
T108 PHYSIC

T0475 ALISON

T0299 CORN DAMASK

T0312 FLORENTINE

T0303 FRENCH DAMASK LARGE
T0304 FRENCH DAMASK OUTLINE
T0151 KEATS

T0419 MONIQUE

T0694 MONIQUE REVERSE
T0296 ST PETERS

T0212 ST CROIX

T0094 SUDBURY

T0298 CHALEONT

T0252 CHESTER

T0205 IVY

T0692 DOWNTOWN IVY
T0242 PINEAPPLE LEAF
T0329 QUADRILLE THORP
T0636 STRATUS THORP

p 36
p 40
p 46
p 50
p 54
p 60
p 64
p 68
p72
p 76
p 80
p 84

p 86
p 90
p 94
p98
p 104
p 108
pll4
p 120
p 124

p 128
p 132
p 136
p 142
p 146
p 150
p 156
p 160
p 164
p 168
p172
p 176
p 182

p 188
p 192
p 199
p 200
p 204

p 208
p214

p218
p222
p 226
p 230
p 236
p 242
p 248
p 254
p 260
p 266
p 270

p 274
p 278
p 284
p 290
p 296
p 304
p 308
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GROUND

James natural

COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A - Chestnut 118

B - Coffee 289

C - Chestnut 118

D - Black 190
WEIGHT 386g/m?
CARE

1}:\_{& r-T'-'-f'_:_-\-'
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BEL AIR LARGE THORP

T0646

These traditional Ottoman motifs take
us into the footsteps of Suleiman the

Magnificent. BEL AIR LARGE THORP

features multi-lobed leaves and stylized

pomegranate flowers.

NB. OF COLORS

4

DESIGN WIDTH

Approx 131 em / 51.57”

REPEAT

V:approx 71 cm / 27.95”
H: approx 65 cm / 25.59”
Straight repeat

FLOWERS & VEGETAL

37



T0646002 BEL AIR LARGE THORP Cameo

o, -
R PR A
B j'||f|.£
- = - ||||- L o
i e

B w4
T A

Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute

COLORS A - White 320
B - Tarama 219
C - Basil 358
D - Cameo 227

WEIGHT 310g/m?

CARE K R

FLOWERS & VEGETAL




T0646003 BEL AIR LARGE THORP Boudoir

GROUND Spencer off white
COMPOSITION 57% Linen, 43% Cotton
COLORS A - Coconut 374

B - Boudoir 373

C - Pomegranate 386

D - Berlingot 21
WEIGHT 220g/m?
CARE HASEH

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0617001 CARNATION STRIPE Strawberry
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GROUND Mary natural
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Mustard 304
B - Strawberry 180
C - Dawn 207
D - Blush 316
WEIGHT 130g/m?
CARE B B
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CARNATION STRIPE

T0617

CARNATION STRIPE is a stripe eyelet
pattern inspired by the fabrics of the

Ottoman Empire.
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NB. OF COLORS 4

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 121 cm / 47.64”

REPEAT V:approx 17 cm / 6.69”
H: approx 17 cm / 6.69”

Straight repeat
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T0617002 CARNATION STRIPE Tomato
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Winston natural

GROUND

55% Cotton, 45% Jute

COMPOSITION

A - Pearl 115

COLORS

B - Petunia 130
C - Capri 101

D - Tomato 191

310g/m?

WEIGHT

CARE

o

&

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0617003 CARNATION STRIPE Turquoise
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GROUND Kathleen twill natural
COMPOSITION 70% Cotton, 30% Hemp
COLORS A - Pearl 115

B - Thyme 213

C - Black 190

D - Florida 452
WEIGHT 350g/m?
CARE 2K R @

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0617004 CARNATION STRIPE Artic
" ._ JF =
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i
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GROUND Edward natural
COMPOSITION 100% Jute
COLORS A - Pearl 115

B - Thyme 213

C - Black 190

D - Artic 312
WEIGHT 590g/m?
CARE WHARE

FLOWERS & VEGETAL






T0315001 CAVALERE Fig

60% Cotton, 40% Jute

Andrew natural

COMPOSITION

S
LY

9
\
GROUND

A - Rush 200

B - Fig 233

C - Shamrock 495
D - Civet 360
350g/m?

WK REHE

WEIGHT

CARE

COLORS
46 FLOWERS & VEGETAL



CAVALERE T0315

Inspired by the printed canvases from NB. OF COLORS 4

the second half of the 18th century, DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 128 cm / 50.38”
CAVALERE features spiral ribbon effects

and stylized flowers.

REPEAT V: approx 83 cm / 32.68”
H: approx 81 cm / 31.89”
Half-drop repeat

FLOWERS & VEGETAL 47
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GROUND Douglas white
COMPOSITION 78% Linen, 22% Viscose
COLORS A-Tvy 179

B - Storm 212

C - Cedar 50

D - Sand 216
WEIGHT 312g/m?
CARE XX 2eHE

FLOWERS & VEGETAL



T0315003 CAVALERE Cameo

.

GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A - Strawberry 180

B - Cameo 227

C - Cactus 178

D - Elm 109
WEIGHT 310g/m?
CARE WHERE

FLOWERS & VEGETAL



T0445001 CHLOE THORP Artic -I e o9 -
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GROUND James off white 5 E
COMPOSITION 55% C , 45% Li %
o Cotton o Linen gﬁ'ﬁ .

COLORS A - Berlingot 21

B - Rosemar y 293

C - Artic 312
WEIGHT 386g/m?
CARE HE M
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T0445

V: approx 80 cm / 31.50”
H: approx 30 cm / 11.81”
Straight repeat

3

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

NB. OF COLORS
REPEAT

on a striped background of CHLOE

THORP demonstrates the charm of

The delightful floral honeycomb pattern
simplicity.

CHLOE THORP
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T0445002 CHLOE THORP Dawn
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GROUND Lucy off white
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Berlingot 21

B - White 320

C - Dawn 207
WEIGHT 250g/m?
CARE B B
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T0445003 CHLOE THORP Duck
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GROUND Stanley natural
COMPOSITION 62% Cotton, 38% Jute
COLORS A - Mustard 304
B - Mustard 304
C-Duck 127
WEIGHT 350g/m?
CARE WHEDEH

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0639001 KENSINGTON Caribbean

GROUND Harry natural
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Emerald 1

B - Caribbean 88
WEIGHT 230g/m?
CARE W B

FLOWERS & VEGETAL




KENSINGTON T0639

A nod to the symbol of Scotland and  NB.OF COLORS 2

the Thorp of London logo, the thistle is DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 124 cm / 48.82”
printed in large all-over design.

REPEAT V: approx 31 cm / 12.20”
H: approx 24 cm / 9.45”
Straight repeat

FLOWERS & VEGETAL 55
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T0639002 KENSINGTON Chanterelle

Edward natural

GROUND

100% Jute

COMPOSITION

A - Chanterelle 161
B - White 320

COLORS

590g/m?

WEIGHT

w A R R

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A - Basil 358

B - Petal 228
WEIGHT 310g/m?
CARE K R EE

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0086001 KENSINGTON BORDER Peon

Harry natural
COMPOSITION 100% Linen

COLORS A - Emerald 1
B - Peacock 126

WEIGHT 230g/m?
CARE

FLOWERS & VEGETAL




KENSINGTON BORDER T0086

A nod to the symbol of Scotland, this ~ NB. OF COLORS 2

stylized thistle is worked in scrolls and DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 122 cm / 48.03”
stripes.

REPEAT V: approx 31 cm / 12.20”
H: approx 24 cm / 9.45”
Straight repeat
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T0086002 KENSINGTON BORDER Chanterelle

GROUND Andrew natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Jute
COLORS A - Chanterelle 161

B - White 320
WEIGHT 350g/m?
CARE XK ROHE

FLOWERS & VEGETAL




T0086003 KENSINGTON BORDER Grapefruit
— :

GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A - Basil 358

B - Grapefruit 416

WEIGHT 310g/m?
CARE WHEARCPH

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0240001 KENSINGTON LARGE FLOWER Peon

GROUND Harry natural
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Emerald 1
B - Caribbean 88
C - Peacock 126
WEIGHT 230g/m?

FLOWERS & VEGETAL




KENSINGTON LARGE FLOWER

T0240

Thistles and floral garlands create a

whimsical stripe that echoes Arts &

Crafts creations.

NB. OF COLORS

3

DESIGN WIDTH

Approx 120 cm / 47.24”

REPEAT

V: approx 63 cm / 24.80”
H: approx 54 cm / 21.26”
Straight repeat

Vet Pe gk, | iy T y (T

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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Grapefruit 416

Winston natural
A - Basil 358
B - Tarama 219

C-

COMPOSITION
COLORS
FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0240003 KENSINGTON LARGE FLOWER Chanterelle

A /:; A

AN \

£ e
0N
Y AN
\ \ AN
GROUND Andrew natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Jute
COLORS A - Chanterelle 161
B - Marble 94
C - White 320
WEIGHT 350g/m?
CARE W AEH

FLOWERS & VEGETAL 67
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T0089001 SIMLA Wicker

GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A - Pompeii 163

B - Brown 173

C - Wicker 240
WEIGHT 310g/m?

FLOWERS & VEGETAL




T0089

SIMLA

3

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 130 cm / 51.18”

NB. OF COLORS

SIMLA is a free interpretation of a suzani

motif recomposed in vertical stripes.

V: approx 52 cm / 20.47”

REPEAT

H: approx 65 cm / 25.59”

Straight repeat
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GROUND Henry natural
COMPOSITION 100% Jute
COLORS A - Sand 216

B - Black 190

C - White 320
WEIGHT 590g/m?
CARE K R EE

FLOWERS & VEGETAL




GROUND Margaret natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Capri 101

B - Charcoal 187

C - Caribbean 88
WEIGHT 316g/m?
CARE 2K R @

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0316002 CRUSADE Claret

-

GROUND Bradley sand
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Claret 122
B - Raspberry 38
C - Mink 80
D - Claret 122
WEIGHT 230g/m?
CARE = B e B

FLOWERS & VEGETAL



CRUSADE

T0316

This pattern of stylized carnations set in

staggered mandorls is a nod to the Arts

and Crafts movement.

NB. OF COLORS 4

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

REPEAT V: approx 45 cm / 17.72”
H: approx 40 cm / 15.75”
Straight repeat
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T0316003 CRUSADE Aubergine

GROUND Stanley natural
COMPOSITION 62% Cotton, 38% Jute
COLORS A - Aubergine 129

B - Petunia 130

C - Lichen 114

D - Celadon 221
WEIGHT 350g/m?
CARE WK REHE

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0074001 GAY PARK Terracotta
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GROUND Margaret natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Henna 131

B - Terracotta 6
C - Terracotta 6
D - Burnet 259

WEIGHT 316g/m?

76 FLOWERS & VEGETAL



GAY PARK T0074

GAY PARK is a contemporary  NB.OFCOLORS 4

interpretation of an 18th-century silk  proienwIDTH Approx 125 cm / 49.217
with lace and stylized foliage.

REPEAT V: approx 61 cm / 24.02”
H: approx 65 cm / 25.59”
Straight repeat

FLOWERS & VEGETAL 77



78

T0074002 GAY PARK China

GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A - Twilight 168

B - China 12

C - China 12

D - Saxe 33
WEIGHT 310g/m?

FLOWERS & VEGETAL




FLOWERS & VEGETAL




T0454001 SEGOLENE Porcelain

e
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Andrew natural

GROUND

60% Cotton, 40% Jute

COMPOSITION

/

B - Aubergine 129
C - Porcelain 361

D - Armor 81
350g/m?

COLORS

WEIGHT

WA RPH

CARE

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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SEGOLENE

T0454

This beautiful design reflects the spirit
of the Indiennes imported in the 18th
century by the English and French East

India Companies.

NB. OF COLORS

4

DESIGN WIDTH

Approx 125 cm / 49.21”

REPEAT

V: approx 77 cm / 30.31”
H: approx 41 cm / 16.14”
Straight repeat

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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Edward natural
COMPOSITION 100% Jute

COLORS A-1l
B - Charcoal 187
C - Wheat 254
D - Chanterelle 161

WEIGHT 590g/m?
CARE

FLOWERS & VEGETAL




T0454003 SEGOLENE Calypso

GROUND George off white
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A-/l
B - Aubergine 129
C - Calypso 57
D - Khaki 257
WEIGHT 500g/m?
CARE v aaEEH

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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WALLPAPER

TP454001 SEGOLENE Porcelain

GROUND Susan ivory
COMPOSITION 100% Paper

Non woven backing
COLORS A-T1

B - Aubergine 129
C - Porcelain 361
D - Armor 81

FLOWERS & VEGETAL 85



T0485001 BAMBOO STRIPE Twilight

s
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George snow

GROUND

Linen

100%

COMPOSITION

A - Black 190

COLORS

B - Twilight 168

500g/m?

WEIGHT

CARE
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T0485

BAMBOO STRIPE

2

NB. OF COLORS

This rattan trompe-l’oeil fence obscures

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 129 cm / 50.79”

one from prying eyes.

V: approx 25 cm / 9.84”

REPEAT

H: approx 16 cm / 6.30”

Straight repeat
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T0485002 BAMBOO STRIPE Marble
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Margaret off white

GROUND

Cotton, 40% Hemp

60%

COMPOSITION

A - Chanterelle 161
B - Marble 94

COLORS

316g/m?

WEIGHT

WA RPH

88 FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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55% Cotton, 45% Jute
B - Greentea 325

A - Cactus 178

COLORS

».

o ) :

T0485003 BAMBOO STRIPE Greentea
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T0043001 LINETTE Atlantic
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Edward natural
COMPOSITION 100% Jute
COLORS A - White 320

B - White 320

C - Atlantic 186
D - China 12

WEIGHT
CARE
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LINETTE T0043

This printed pattern evokes the delicate ~ NB. OF COLORS 4

embroidery that underlined early 19th- DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 124 cm / 48.82”
century dresses.

REPEAT V:approx 8 cm / 3.15”
H: approx 24 cm / 9.45”
Straight repeat
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T0043002 LINETTE Elm
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GROUND Margaret off white

COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp

COLORS A - Fennel 204
B - Watergreen 205
C-Elm 109
D - Matcha 111

WEIGHT 316g/m?
CARE WHAPH
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T0043003 LINETTE Calypso
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Peter sand

100% Cotton

COMPOSITION

Medici 53

A
B

COLORS

Calypso 57

- Strawberry 180
D - Sevres 206
180g/m?

C

WEIGHT

CARE

93
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T0387001 FERN Olive

GROUND John white
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Olive 26
WEIGHT 220g/m?

CARE vl =N )]

FLOWERS & VEGETAL




FERN 10387

Like a herbarium, ferns leave their = NB.OFCOLORS 1

mark on the fabric, as a distant echo of DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 116 cm / 45.67”
pteridomania of the 1840s in England.

REPEAT V: approx 63 cm / 24.80”
H: approx 116 cm / 45.67”
Straight repeat

SCREEN A "

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0387002 FERN Lichen

GROUND Margaret off white
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Lichen 114
WEIGHT 316g/m?

CARE 2K 2O

FLOWERS & VEGETAL




T0387003 FERN Rooibos

GROUND Stanley natural
COMPOSITION 62% Cotton, 38% Jute
COLORS A - Rooibos 215
WEIGHT 350g/m?

CARE X @R

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0030001 FOUGERE White

Edward natural

GROUND

100% Jute

COMPOSITION

A - White 320

COLORS

B - White 320

C - White 320

590g/m?

WEIGHT

wWERRE

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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FOUGERE T0030

A nod to the Victorian pteridomania of ~ NB. OF COLORS 3

the 1840s, this fern motif unfurls freely DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 125 cm / 49.217
on the fabric.

REPEAT V: approx 56 cm / 22.05”
H: approx 125 cm / 49.217
Straight repeat
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T0030002 FOUGERE Denim

55% Cotton, 45% Linen

James natural

1
y
J
]
=

h.

1
‘J".r*
LY
29'._ W 'lah
GROUND
COMPOSITION

A - Denim 51
B - Ebony 107
C - White 320
386g/m?

WEIGHT

CARE

COLORS
100 FLOWERS & VEGETAL



T0030003 FOUGERE Honeysuckle

GROUND Mary natural

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Honeysuckle 251
B - Rush 200

C - Cypress 159

WEIGHT 130g/m?
CARE o e B H
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T0030004 FOUGERE Dill
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GROUND Spencer off white
COMPOSITION 57% Linen, 43% Cotton
COLORS A - Antelope 348

B - Celestian 389

C - Dill 405
WEIGHT 220g/m?
CARE =X e E
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T0021001 GATWICK Havana
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GROUND Spencer off white &
COMPOSITION 57% Linen, 43% Cotton %
COLORS A - Cranberry 105

B - Havana 194

C - Laurel 136
WEIGHT 220g/m?
CARE HE M
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GATWICK T0021

Playful and exotic, the GATWICK NB.OFCOLORS 3

pattern combines palm trees and ibises. DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 130 cm / 51.18”

REPEAT V: approx 16 cm / 6.30”
H: approx 16 cm / 6.30”
Straight repeat
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Winston natural

T0021002 GATWICK Emerald

GROUND

St PR

Jute

55% Cotton, 45%

COMPOSITION

A - Sevres 206
B - Emerald 1
C - Jasper 43

310g/m?

WEIGHT

CARE

COLORS

2 [

B
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T0021003 GATWICK Black
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GROUND James off white
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A - Armor 81

B - Black 190

C - Anthracite 83

WEIGHT 386g/m?
CARE W e
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GROUND Edward natural
COMPOSITION 100% Jute
COLORS A-//

B-//

C - White 320
WEIGHT 590g/m?
CARE .o g~ SR i
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MAYOTTE

T0680

This tropical palm motif is an invitation

to travel.
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NB. OF COLORS

3

DESIGN WIDTH

Approx 132 cm / 51.977

REPEAT

V: approx 58 cm / 22.83”
H: approx 86 cm / 33.86”
Half-drop repeat
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T0680002 MAYOTTE Emerald
r,;l} N K ] ‘4‘1.

4

4

AU

GROUND James natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A-1l

B-//

C - Emerald 1

WEIGHT 386g/m?
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T0680003 MAYOTTE Greige

Bradley white

GROUND

100% Cotton

COMPOSITION

A - Owl 420
B - Greige 79

COLORS

C - Sandstone 442

WEIGHT

w0 e B

230g/m?*
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T0680004 MAYOTTE Iceberg

John white

COMPOSITION

COLORS
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NINA T0642

Stylized leaves in the Scandinavian spirit =~ NB. OF COLORS 3

of the 507. DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

REPEAT V:approx 15 cm / 5.91
H pp 17 ecm / 6.69”
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T0642004 NINA Brick

KN

% ,g&
) : L (

. \;l/

% q}}

GROUND Henry natural
COMPOSITION 100% Jute
COLORS A - Taupe 10

B - Bronze 171

C - Brick 18
WEIGHT 590g/m?
CARE PR
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T0658001 PUSSY WILLOW Wheat

Rl

GROUND Spencer off white
COMPOSITION 57% Linen, 43% Cotton
COLORS A - Aubergine 129

B - Taupe 10

C - Wheat 254
WEIGHT 220g/m?
CARE HE M
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PUSSY WILLOW

T0658

Charming budding branches spread  NB. OF COLORS

3

across the surface of the canvas. Spring  ppoieNWIDTH

Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

is here!
REPEAT

V: approx 70 cm / 27.56”
H: approx 61 cm / 24.02”
Straight repeat

. L
- .I - .
o Lol
i "-\.'. i 1
~ T P
- Tyt e T
s o
e 1 T
o= (9 = - -
. B TF O | )
Taorow [
= SRR RT =
a e AT
. e

FLOWERS & VEGETAL

121



E ....".”.ru.”
B
b it

EEE

gm
el N G




T0658003 PUSSY WILLOW Chive

GROUND Bradley sand

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Chive 211
B - Greige 79
C - White 320

230g/m?*
(i =)
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T0261001 CHATSWORTH Corn

GROUND Marigold white
COMPOSITION 41% Cotton, 27% Linen,
18% Viscose, 14% Polyester
COLORS A - Thatch 14 E - Chestnut 118
B - Cranberry 105 F-//
C-Elm 109 G - Corn 185
D - Calypso 57
WEIGHT 260g/m?
CARE XK BRE

124 FLOWERS & VEGETAL




CHATSWORTH T0261

These delightful floral stripes were found ~ NB. OF COLORS 7

on the elegant English women from the DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 128 cm / 50.38”
second half of the 18th century.

REPEAT V: approx 44 cm / 17.32”
H: approx 40 cm / 15.75”
Straight repeat

Tplgly,
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T0261002 CHATSWORTH Medici

GROUND William white
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Black 190 E - China 12

B-Ocean 11 F - Medici 53
C-Lichen 114 G - Aventurine 483

D - China 12
WEIGHT 190g/m?
CARE M am BB

126 FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0291001 EDINBURGH Malachite
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GROUND Andrew natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Jute
COLORS A-Tvy 179 F - Medici 53

B - Laurel 136 G - Sevres 206

C - Lichen 114 H - Donkey 294
D - Capri 101 I - Caribbean 88
E - Malachite 177 ] - Rosemary 293

WEIGHT 350g/m?
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EDINBURGH T0291

This magnificent motif of sinuous NB. OF COLORS 10

flowering branches is a trompe-I'eeil  ppoieNnWIDTH Approx 124 cm / 48.82”
reproduction of the spectacular Crewel

REPEAT V: approx 81 cm / 31.89”
H: approx 61 cm / 24.02”
Straight repeat

embroideries from the 17th English

century.

FLOWERS & VEGETAL 129



T0291002 EDINBURGH Olympe

e
AT

GROUND George off white
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Espresso 407 F - Wisteria 286
B - Peacock 126 G - Mosaic 208
C - Mulberry 232 H - Putty 93
D - Pompeii 163 I - Canyon 260
E - Olympe 384 ] - Chanterelle 161
WEIGHT 500g/m?
CARE w2
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T0291003 EDINBURGH Cranberry

il

S i A

GROUND Winston natural

COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute

COLORS A - Pepper 379 F - Mosaic 208
B - Laurel 136 G - Matcha 111
C - Peacock 126 H - Sand 216
D - Cranberry 105 I - Calypso 57
E - Elm 109 ] - Sienna 209

WEIGHT 310g/m?

CARE HERE
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T0067001 EMBROIDERY Duck
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GROUND James off white

COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen

COLORS A - Calypso 57 E - Raspberry 38 I- Straw 5 M - Duck 127
B - Sepia 13 F - Chestnut 118 J - Lagoon 99 N - Putty 93
C - Thatch 14 G - Mint 44 K - Moss 2 O - Capri 101
D - Burgundy 121  H - Pine 137 L - Walnut 176

WEIGHT 386g/m?

CARE 0 2 e B B
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EMBROIDERY T0067

Charming trompe-'ceil of a Crewel NB. OF COLORS 15

embroidery in the Elizabethan style,  ppoienwiDTH Approx 122 cm / 48.03”
made in the pure English tradition.

REPEAT V: approx 61 cm / 24.02”
H: approx 122 cm / 48.03”
Straight repeat

FLOWERS & VEGETAL 133
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T0067002 EMBROIDERY Aubergine

i

GROUND Winston natural

COMPOSITION  55% Cotton, 45% Jute

COLORS A - White 320 E - Raspberry 38 I- Berlingot 21 M - Aubergine 129
B - Sand 216 F - Chestnut 118 J - White 320 N - Sand 216
C - Cappuccino 184 G - Matcha 111 K- Elm 109 O - Petunia 130
D - Burgundy 121~ H - Cactus 178 L - Thatch 14

WEIGHT 310g/m?

CARE WHARE

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0313001 FAISAN Laurel
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GROUND Edward natural

COMPOSITION 100% Jute

E - Raspberry 38
F - Laurel 136
G - Berlingot 21
H - Sienna 209

I - Aluminium 134
] - White 320

K - Chestnut 118
L - Pistachio 255

COLORS A - Thatch 14

B - Iris 27

C - White 320

D - Lavender 333
WEIGHT 590g/m?
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FAISAN T0313

The vogue for Far Eastern motifs in NB. OF COLORS 12

the second half of the 19th century  [poioNWIDTH Approx 121 cm / 47.64”
brought back the 18th-century Chinese

REPEAT V: approx 97 cm / 38.19”
H: approx 121 cm / 47.64”
Straight repeat

wallpapers with their flowering branch

decorations in a desire for motionless
travel. FAISAN is hand screen printed

on a textile cloth.

L
o
“vad
%
d

i

FLOWERS & VEGETAL 137



T0313002 FAISAN Delft
o | :

S
: : (-_. § e Fj

L

GROUND Henry natural

COMPOSITION 100% Jute

COLORS A - Auburn 66 E - China 12 I - Aluminium 134
B - Peacock 126 F - Corn 185 J - Sailor 378
C - Mauve 195 G - Delft 394 K - Sand 216
D - Mosaic 208 H - Sienna 209 L - Matcha 111
WEIGHT 590g/m?
CARE A R EE
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T0313003 FAISAN Aubergine

GROUND James off white
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A - Thatch 14 E - Raspberry 38 I - Aluminium 134
B - Aubergine 129 F - Elm 109 J - White 320
C - White 320 G - Berlingot 21 K- Cactus 178
D - Liatris 408 H - Hazelnut 165 L - Matcha 111
WEIGHT 386g/m?
CARE

K @ R
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T0313004 FAISAN Corn

L/

GROUND Marigold white
COMPOSITION 41% Cotton, 27% Linen, 18% Viscose, 14% Polyester
COLORS A - Thatch 14 E - Cranberry 105 I - Aluminium 134
B - Peacock 126 F - Corn 185 J - Berlingot 21
C - Mauve 195 G - Calypso 57 K - Sand 216
D - Mosaic 208 H - Sienna 209 L - Matcha 111
WEIGHT 260g/m?
CARE WK AREHE
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GROUND

James natural

COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen

COLORS A - Corinthian 308 E - Fuchsia 36 I - Coniferous 326
B - Chestnut 118 F - Celery 61
C - Sand 216 G - Wildrose 75
D - Azalea 74 H - Harvest 169

WEIGHT 386g/m?

CARE i 2 @
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GINA GARDEN T0621

Inspired by  18th-century Indian  NB.OF COLORS 9

embroidery, this print features a sinuous  pEoieNWIDTH Approx 135 cm / 53.15”
stem motif with imaginary and exotic

REPEAT V: approx 48 cm / 18.90”
flowers. »

H: approx 65 cm / 25.59
Straight repeat
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T0621002 GINA GARDEN Federal

W

N e

GROUND George off white

COMPOSITION 100% Linen

COLORS A - Federal 89 E-Ivy 179 I - Sage 291
B - Hazelnut 165  F - Thyme 213
C - Chestnut 118 G - Niagara 17
D - China 12 H - Sand 216

WEIGHT 500g/m?

CARE A @ B
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GROUND Henry natural

COMPOSITION 100% Jute

COLORS A - Gazelle 390 E - Sand 216 I - Petal 228
B - Chestnut 118  F - Pistachio 255
C - Iris 27 G - White 320
D - Dahlia 182 H - Fern 196

WEIGHT 590g/m?

CARE A AREE
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REGENT TO116

A free interpretation of an 18th-century ~ NB. OF COLORS 9

Chinese painted silk, so popular in DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 130 cm / 51.18”
fashion at the time.

REPEAT V: approx 75 cm / 29.53”
H: approx 122 cm / 48.03”
Straight repeat
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T0116002 REGENT Capri

James natural

GROUND

55% Cotton, 45% Linen

COMPOSITION

I - Caribbean 88

E - Sand 216

A - Gazelle 390

COLORS

F - Pistachio 255

G - White 320
H - Fern 196

Chestnut 118

B

Peacock 126
D - Capri 101
386g/m?

C-

WEIGHT

CARE

]
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T0087001 TREE PEONY Raspberry

GROUND Douglas white
COMPOSITION 78% Linen, 22% Viscose
COLORS A - Raspberry 38 D - Putty 93
B - Thatch 14 E - Matcha 111
C - Berlingot 21  F - White 320
WEIGHT 312g/m?
CARE WK REHE
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TREE PEONY

T0087

Beautiful peony and butterfly motif for

the promise of a never-ending summer.

.h" l‘?‘ i'l\."
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NB. OF COLORS 6

DESIGN WIDTH

Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

REPEAT

V: approx 60 cm / 23.62”
H: approx 122 cm / 48.03”
Straight repeat
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COMPOSITION
COLORS

WEIGHT
CARE

FLOWERS & VEGETAL

Edward natural
100% Jute

A-Claret 122 D - Wicker 240
B - Carob 239  E - Medici 53
C - Dahlia 182  F - White 320

590g/m?
XK R RE




T0087003 TREE PEONY Pistachio

GROUND James natural

COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen

COLORS A - Chive 211 D - Mushroom 321
B - Ebony 107 E - Pistachio 255
C - Pistachio 255 F - White 320

WEIGHT 386g/m?

CARE WK @ E
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T0087004 TREE PEONY Saxe

[

b LK W R

A R

GROUND Margaret natural

COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp

COLORS A - Denim 51 D - Mushroom 321
B - Ebony 107  E - Saxe 33
C - Saxe 33 F - White 320

WEIGHT 316g/m?

CARE WHARE
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T0669001 MADRAS THORP Berlingot

GROUND Margaret off white

COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp

COLORS A - Florentine 138 E - Glacier 170
B - Wine 238 F - Berlingot 21
C - Sand 216 G - Watergreen 205
D - Matcha 111

WEIGHT 316g/m?

CARE WK REHE
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MADRAS THORP

T0669

A reproduction of a woodblock-printed
canvas from the last quarter of the
18th century, MADRAS THORP is
representative of the period’s taste for

the exotic.

NB. OF COLORS 7
DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 124 cm / 48.82”
REPEAT V:approx 91 cm / 35.83”

H: approx 61 cm / 24.02”
Straight repeat
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T0669002 MADRAS THORP Chamois

GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A -'Thatch 14  E - Burnet 259
B -Squash 97  F - Hops 63
C - Chamois 64 G - Marble 94
D - Putty 93
WEIGHT 310g/m?
CARE WK REHE
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T0142001 MRS MINIVER Papaya

GROUND Andrew natural

COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Jute

COLORS A - Lead 82 E - Lily 352
B-// F - Papaya 19
C - Copper 231 G - Stem 24
D - Armor 81 H-//

WEIGHT 350g/m?

CARE WK REHE
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MRS MINIVER T0142

The classicism of a flowering branch to NB. OF COLORS 8

blur the boundaries between inside and DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 125 cm / 49.217
outside.

REPEAT V: approx 75 cm / 29.53”
H: approx 61 cm / 24.02”
Straight repeat
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T0142002 MRS MINIVER Rosewood

GROUND Douglas white

COMPOSITION 78% Linen, 22% Viscose

COLORS A -Lead 82 E - Ballet 237
B-// F - Oldrose 236
C - Wine 238 G - Matcha 111
D - Armor 81 H-//

WEIGHT 312g/m?

CARE WK REHE
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T0638001 TRALLEE Sevres

GROUND Bradley sand
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Lead 82 E-/I I - Ghost 418

B - Cameo 227 F - Armor 81 ] - Powder 229
C-Cameo 227 G- DPetal 228 K - Medici 53
D - Sevres 206 H - Petal 228

WEIGHT 230g/m?
CARE B B
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TRALLEE

T0638

With its flowering branches, TRALLEE

evokes the charm of the English

countryside.

NB. OF COLORS

11

DESIGN WIDTH

Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

REPEAT

V: approx 52 cm / 20.47”
H: approx 121 cm / 47.64”
Straight repeat
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T0638002 TRALLEE Lotus
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GROUND Andrew natural

COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Jute

COLORS A - Metallic 58 E - Eucalyptus 306 I- Zinc 298
B - Steel 133 F - Armor 81 J - White 320
C - Eglantine 431 G - White 320 K - Verbena 432
D - Eucalyptus 306 H - Lotus 435

WEIGHT 350g/m?

CARE WHEIEH
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T0420001 ELEONORE Lichen

S—

GROUND George off white

COMPOSITION 100% Linen

COLORS A - Malachite 177 D - Mosaic 208 G - Peacock 126
B - China 12 E - Sevres 206 H - Medici 53

C - White 320 F - Lichen 114 I - Opaline 222

WEIGHT 500g/m?
CARE o EE
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ELEONORE T0420

The sinuous, flowering branches of  NB.OFCOLORS 9
ELEONORE are inspired by the Indian
palempores imported in the 17th

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 125 cm / 49.21”

REPEAT V: approx 75 cm / 29.53”
H: approx 61 cm / 24.02”
Straight repeat

and 18th centuries by the East India

Companies.
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T0420002 ELEONORE Candy

GROUND Spencer off white

COMPOSITION 57% Linen, 43% Cotton

COLORS A - Cranberry 105 D -Sand 216 G - Sienna 209
B - Thatch 14 E-Denim 51  H - Berlingot 21
C - Anemone 429  F - Candy 8 I - Sterling 224

WEIGHT 220g/m?

CARE W e B
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T0069001 GERMAINE Matcha

b g x

GROUND Marigold white
COMPOSITION 41% Cotton, 27% Linen,
18% Viscose, 14% Polyester
COLORS A -Sand 216 D - Matcha 111 G - Chestnut 118
B - Mosaic 208  E - Adriatic 284 H - Corn 185
C - Berlingot 21 F - Strawberry 180 I - Wicker 240
WEIGHT 260g/m?
CARE WHEBDCH
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GERMAINE T0069

This undulating, flowering branch  NB.OF COLORS 9

reproduces the charm of traditional DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 122 cm / 48.03”
woodblock prints.

REPEAT V: approx 40 cm / 15.75”
H: approx 24 cm / 9.45”
Straight repeat
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GROUND Mary natural

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Sand 216 D - Medici 53 G - Lichen 114
B - Pacific 54 E - Peacock 126 H - Chamois 64
C - Berlingot 21 F - Raspberry 38 I - Hazelnut 165

WEIGHT 130g/m?

CARE w X =@ H
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GROUND Spencer off white

COMPOSITION 57% Linen, 43% Cotton

COLORS A - Metallic 58 E - Watergreen 205
B - Magnolia 428 F - Cyclamen 427
C - Scarlet 426 G - Watergreen 205
D - Celadon 221

WEIGHT 220g/m?

CARE 0 B o B
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SEVILLE

T0131

These sinuous flowering branches are
inspired by the Indian palempores
imported by the East India Companies
in the 17th and 18th centuries.

e &ﬁx

NB. OF COLORS 7

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 120 cm / 47.24”

REPEAT V: approx 58 cm / 22.83”

H: approx 120 cm / 47.24”
Straight repeat
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T0131002 SEVILLE Peon

GROUND
COMPOSITION
COLORS

WEIGHT
CARE

178 FLOWERS & VEGETAL

Margaret natural

60% Cotton, 40% Hemp

A - Steel 133 E - Celadon 221
B - Marble 94 F - Mosaic 208
C - Peacock 126 G - Foam 135
D - Aluminium 134




T0131003 SEVILLE Melba

GROUND Bradley sand
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Wine 238 E - Alaska 363
B - Melba 421 F - Melon 375
C- Cameo 227 G - Champagne 142
D - Lipstick 425

230g/m?
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T0131004 SEVILLE Harvest

Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute

COLORS A - Thatch 14 E - Opaline 222
B - Bougainvillea 410 F - Celestian 389
C - Mary 433 G - Harvest 169
D - Cinnamon 356

WEIGHT
CARE

FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0124001 PARISIENNE Niagara

GROUND Harry natural
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - China 12 D - Raspberry 38
B - Calypso 57 E - Niagara 17
C - Cranberry 105 F - Anthracite 83
WEIGHT 230g/m?
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PARISIENNE

T0124

Spectacular 18th-century Indian. The
flat-frame technique reproduces all the
subtleties of the original woodblock

printing.

NB. OF COLORS 6
DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 123 cm / 48.43”
REPEAT V: approx 75 cm / 29.53”

H: approx 121 cm / 47.64”
Straight repeat

- N .
- .- -

SCREEN F |

T
L N EEEN

FLOWERS & VEGETAL 183



i
<G
-
3
O
5]
>
£
)
=4
=
=
]
| ]
s+

184



185

FLOWERS & VEGETAL



Pt

T0124002 PARISIENNE Matcha

GROUND Marigold white
COMPOSITION 41% Cotton, 27% Linen,
18% Viscose, 14% Polyester
COLORS A - Elm 109 D - Raspberry 38
B - Calypso 57 E - Matcha 111
C - Cranberry 105 F - Laurel 136
WEIGHT 260g/m?
CARE wWHEAeH
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GROUND Mary natural

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Rosemary 293 D - Parma 108
B - Berlingot 21 E - Reed 317
C - Porphyry 35 F - Thatch 14

WEIGHT 130g/m?

CARE w e B E
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GROUND John white

COMPOSITION 100% Linen

COLORS A - Berlingot 21 E - Oyster 350 I - Matcha 111
B - Blush 316 F - Watergreen 205 ] - Nacre 412
C-Cream 220 G - Swallow 349
D - Nacre 412 H - Cream 220

WEIGHT 220g/m?

CARE w X =@ H
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LADY ROSE

T0064

Delicate throw of roses, emblematic of

the English taste for flowery chintz.

NB. OF COLORS 10
DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 125 cm / 49.217
REPEAT V: approx 57 cm / 22.44”

H: approx 121 cm / 47.64”
Straight repeat
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T0064002 LADY ROSE Strawberry
I o
X

GROUND Mary natural

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Strawberry 180  E - Fennel 204~ T- Matcha 111
B - Fudge 40 F - Marble 94 J - Berlingot 21

C - Anemone 429 G - Swallow 349
D - Meringue 296 H - Calypso 57

WEIGHT 130g/m?
CARE W X =2
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T0340001 ANTOINETTE Sevres

GROUND Mary natural
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Thyme 213
B - Sevres 206

WEIGHT 130g/m?
CARE & H am B
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ANTOINETTE T0340

ANTOINETTE is based on a design NB. OF COLORS 2

printed on woodblock circa 1760- DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 121 cm / 47.24”
1770. Its sinuous flowering stems and

REPEAT V: approx 40 cm / 15.75”
H: approx 30 cm / 11.81”
Straight repeat

undulating ribbons exalt countryside

delights.
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COMPOSITION

60% Cotton, 40% Hemp

COLORS

i3 (.% '5'_"‘:.". ; W J H
e\

Margaret natural [ 5]

= -‘Lﬁ ﬁi

A - Charcoal 187
B - Denim 51

WEIGHT
CARE
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T0340003 ANTOINETTE Chestnut
= S B \

GROUND Spencer off white
COMPOSITION 57% Linen, 43% Cotton
COLORS A - Hazelnut 165

B - Chestnut 118
WEIGHT 220g/m?
CARE K = @R
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T0340004 ANTOINETTE Berlingot

=i

TR E: g
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GROUND William white
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Dahlia 182
B - Berlingot 21

WEIGHT 190g/m?
CARE e B
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TP340001 ANTOINETTE Sevres
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WALLPAPER

GROUND Susan ivory
COMPOSITION 100% Paper

Non woven backing
COLORS A - Thyme 213

B - Sevres 206
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T0138001 BALMORAL Calypso

GROUND Bradley sand
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Cactus 178 E - Berlingot 21

B - Dawn 207  F - Raspberry 38
C - Calypso 57 G - Matcha 111

D - Elm 109
WEIGHT 230g/m?
CARE B B
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BALMORAL T0138

The charm of English floral prints where =~ NB. OF COLORS 7

natural flowers seem to wave in the wind.

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

REPEAT V: approx 75 cm / 29.53”
H: approx 121 cm / 47.64”
Straight repeat
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T0138002 BALMORAL Peon
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GROUND Harry natural

COMPOSITION 100% Linen

COLORS A - Holly 71 E - Mosaic 208
B - Caribbean 88  F - Duck 127
C - Peacock 126 G - Lichen 114
D - Malachite 177

WEIGHT 230g/m?

CARE X m @
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T0634001 SLOANE Armor
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Kathleen twill natural
COMPOSITION 70% Cotton, 30% Hemp

COLORS A - Pewter 484
B - Armor 81
Cc-//
D - Moon 409

WEIGHT 350g/m?
CARE ro - <NG
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SLOANE T0634

Delightful cameo print evoking the  NB.OFCOLORS 4

charm of 19th-century English chintz. DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

REPEAT V: approx 61 cm / 24.02”
H: approx 60 cm / 23.62”
Straight repeat
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T0634002 SLOANE Foam

GROUND John white
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Swallow 349
B - Foam 135
C - Snow 351
D-//
WEIGHT 220g/m?
CARE w X =@ E
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T0634003 SLOANE Saxe

e TS

GROUND Margaret natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Saxe 33

B - Denim 51

C - Icecube 434

D-//
WEIGHT 316g/m?
CARE WHEDEH
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T0129001 PALME Laurel

GROUND Douglas white
COMPOSITION 78% Linen, 22% Viscose
COLORS A -Laurel 136 E - Straw 5
B - Greige 79 F - Corn 185
C - Pistachio 255
D - Taupe 10
WEIGHT 312g/m?
CARE WK REHE
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PALME T0129

PALME is inspired by the beautiful =~ NB.OF COLORS 6

paisley pattern first adopted by English  preienwIDTH Approx 130 cm / 51.18”
women in the second half of the 18th

REPEAT V: approx 53 cm / 20.87”
H: approx 32 cm / 12.60”
Straight repeat

century.
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T0129002 PALME Dahlia

"t W o

GROUND George off white

COMPOSITION 100% Linen

COLORS A - Claret 122 D - Raspberry 38
B - Aluminium 134 E - Dahlia 182
C - Foam 135 F - Powder 229

WEIGHT 500g/m?

CARE WH 2
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GROUND Lucy off white

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Charcoal 187 D - Azurin 485
B - Caribbean 88 E - Duck 127
C - Island 383 F - Capri 101

WEIGHT 250g/m?

CARE B EH
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GROUND Marigold white
COMPOSITION 41% Cotton, 27% Linen,
18% Viscose, 14% Polyester
COLORS A - Black 190 D - Wine 238
B - Dahlia182 E- Capri 101
C-Marble 94  F - Smokey 309
WEIGHT 260g/m?
CARE WK REHE
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T0108001 PHYSIC Mineral

GROUND John white
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Mineral 297
B - Angel 403
C - Watercolour 424
D - Mineral 297
WEIGHT 220g/m?
CARE w X =@ E
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PHYSIC

T0108

First adopted by elegant English women,
the paisley pattern became popular
throughout Europe in the early 19th
century. Initially used in shawls, it
gradually made its way onto dresses,

ending up as curtains. A timeless pattern!

NB. OF COLORS

4

DESIGN WIDTH

Approx 130 cm / 51.18”

REPEAT

V: approx 29 cm / 11.42”
H: approx 21 cm / 8.27”
Straight repeat
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Lipstick 425

- Marble 94
C - Berlingot 21

D - Celestian 389

Margaret off white
60% Cotton, 40%
316g/m?

A
B

T0108002 PHYSIC Celestian
COMPOSITION

COLORS
216 FLOWERS & VEGETAL




T0108003 PHYSIC Taupe

Mary natural

Cotton

100%

COMPOSITION

Taupe 10

A
B

COLORS

Misty 292

C - Marble 94

D - Glacier 170

130g/m?

WEIGHT

= X =B
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GROUND

Bradley

COMPOSITION

COLORS

WEIGHT

230g/m?
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T0475

ALISON

1

NB. OF COLORS

This beautiful classical design is inspired

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 121 cm / 47.64”

by majestic floral compositions from the

V: approx 43 cm / 16.93”

REPEAT

17th century.

H: approx 121 cm / 47.64”

Straight repeat
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GROUND George sand
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Raspberry 38
WEIGHT 500g/m?

CARE B E
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T0475003 ALISON Charcoal

GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A - Charcoal 187
WEIGHT 310g/m?

CARE PWHAE
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14% Polyester

A - Metallic 58

18% Viscose,
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B - Petunia 130

260g/m?

WEIGHT
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CORN DAMASK 10299

Based on a classic design, CORN  NB.OF COLORS 2

DAMASK' printed motif has an Art  proeNwWIDTH Approx 121 cm / 47.64”
Deco influence.

REPEAT V: approx 78 cm / 30.71”
H: approx 60 cm / 23.62”
Straight repeat
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GROUND

Winston natural

COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A - Claret 122

B - Dahlia 182
WEIGHT 310g/m?
CARE WHARE
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T0312001 FLORENTINE Artic

a PL il -

GROUND Douglas white
COMPOSITION 78% Linen, 22% Viscose
COLORS A - Duck 127

B - Artic 312
WEIGHT 312g/m?
CARE XK XRHE
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T0312

FLORENTINE

2

NB. OF COLORS

This traditional chiseled velvet pattern

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 122 cm / 48.03”

is transcribed in a cameo print.
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T0312002 FLORENTINE Raspberry

GROUND James natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A - Burgundy 121

B - Raspberry 38
WEIGHT 386g/m?
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T0312003 FLORENTINE Indigo

GROUND Kathleen plain natural
COMPOSITION 70% Cotton, 30% Hemp
COLORS A - Federal 89

B - Indigo 16
WEIGHT 350g/m?
CARE WA APH
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T0303001 FRENCH DAMASK LARGE Cactus

GROUND Bradley white

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Cactus 178
B-//

WEIGHT 230g/m?

CARE vl =N )]
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FRENCH DAMASK LARGE T0303

French-inspired, this beautiful NB. OF COLORS 2

17th-century damask invites us to the  proenwIDTH Approx 123 cm / 48.43”
court of King Louis XIV.

REPEAT V: approx 86 cm / 33.86”
H: approx 60 cm / 23.62”
Straight repeat
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T0303002 FRENCH DAMASK LARGE Aubergine
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GROUND Harry natural

COMPOSITION 100% Linen

COLORS A - Aubergine 129
B-//

WEIGHT 230g/m?

CARE v i =N Y|
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T0303003 FRENCH DAMASK LARGE Auburn

GROUND Marigold white

COMPOSITION 41% Cotton, 27% Linen, 18% Viscose,
14% Polyester

COLORS A - Auburn 66
B-//

WEIGHT 260g/m?

CARE WHEDEHE
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T0304001 FRENCH DAMASK OUTLINE White

Henry natural

GROUND

100% Jute

COMPOSITION

A - White 320

COLORS

590g/m?

WEIGHT

wWERRE
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T0304

H: approx 60 cm / 23.62”

V: approx 86 cm / 33.86”
Straight repeat

1

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 123 cm / 48.43”

NB. OF COLORS

REPEAT

FRENCH DAMASK OUTLINE

In a contemporary version, FRENCH

DAMASK OUTLINE revisits the spirit
of the beautiful French damasks of the

17th century.
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T0304002 FRENCH DAMASK OUTLINE Black

James off white

GROUND

55% Cotton, 45% Linen

COMPOSITION

A - Black 190

COLORS

386g/m?

WEIGHT

CARE

K = e E
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GROUND William white
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Sunflower 34
WEIGHT 190g/m?

CARE WX =@ E
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T0304004 FRENCH DAMASK OUTLINE Indigo

off white

Spencer

GROUND

43% Cotton

COMPOSITION

57% Linen,

A - Indigo 16

COLORS

220g/m?

WEIGHT

CARE

240 FLOWERS & VEGETAL






T0151001 KEATS Cherry
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Andrew natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Jute

COLORS A - Burgundy 121
B - Cherry 199

WEIGHT 350g/m?
CARE

242 FLOWERS & VEGETAL




KEATS

T0151

KEATS’ beautiful design of flowed vases
and draperies, treated in reverse, is

characteristic of compositions from the

last third of the 18th century.

NB. OF COLORS

2

DESIGN WIDTH

Approx 126 cm / 49.61”

REPEAT

V: approx 75 cm / 29.53”
H: approx 41 cm / 16.14”
Straight repeat
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T0151002 KEATS Twilight

Y O T B T
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GROUND Bradley white
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Twilight 168

B - Winter 315

WEIGHT 230g/m?
CARE B B
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GROUND George off white

COMPOSITION 100% Linen

COLORS A - Malachite 177
B - Lichen 114

WEIGHT 500g/m?

CARE W =P
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GROUND James natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A - Ebony 107

B - Mushroom 321
WEIGHT 386g/m?
CARE W B
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T0419001 MONIQUE Petunia

R

1akd
A L

.. -|.|H|L| - i'l:_ ‘ K

GROUND Douglas white
COMPOSITION 78% Linen, 22% Viscose
COLORS A - Orchid 353

B - Petunia 130

WEIGHT 312g/m?
CARE WHARE
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MONIQUE T0419

Monochrome print in the spirit of late ~ NB. OF COLORS 2

18th-century productions. DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 125 cm / 49.217

REPEAT V:approx 71 ecm / 27.95”
H: approx 41 cm / 16.14”
Straight repeat

BT
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T0419002 MONIQUE Lichen

GROUND Kathleen plain natural
COMPOSITION 70% Cotton, 30% Hemp
COLORS A - Medici 53

B - Lichen 114
WEIGHT 350g/m?
CARE w A R e R

250 FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0419003 MONIQUE Raspberry
’ “l T

LAMA R

GROUND Lucy off white
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Calypso 57

B - Raspberry 38

WEIGHT 250g/m?

CARE W H am P E

252 FLOWERS & VEGETAL



T0419004 MONIQUE Chestnut
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GROUND
COMPOSITION
COLORS

Henry natural
100% Jute

A - White 320
B - Chestnut 118

590g/m?
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Douglas white

COMPOSITION 78% Linen, 22% Viscose
COLORS A - Petunia 130
WEIGHT 312g/m?

CARE WHARE

254 FLOWERS & VEGETAL



MONIQUE REVERSE

T0694

Reverse monochrome print in the spirit
of late 18th-century productions. The
printing areas of MONIQUE pattern

are reversed.

e

_t-'E-e-t’
i
e

N

AL

NB. OF COLORS

1

DESIGN WIDTH

Approx 126 cm / 49.61”

REPEAT

V: approx 74 cm / 29.13”
H: approx 42 cm / 16.54”
Straight repeat
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GROUND Kathleen plain natural
COMPOSITION 70% Cotton, 30% Hemp
COLORS A - Lichen 114
WEIGHT 350g/m?

CARE 2K R OE

256 FLOWERS & VEGETAL




T0694003 MONIQUE REVERSE Duck

GROUND Margaret off white
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Duck 127
WEIGHT 316g/m?

CARE K R @
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GROUND William white
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Raspberry 38
WEIGHT 190g/m?

CARE = X =@

258 FLOWERS & VEGETAL
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T0296001 ST PETERS Brass

Andrew natural

GROUND

Cotton, 40% Jute

60%

COMPOSITION

A - Brass 158

COLORS

B - Wheat 254

350g/m?

WEIGHT

WA RPH
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ST PETERS

T0296

ST PETERS fabric is a magnificent
reinterpretation of “Indian porcelain”.
A direct reference to imported blue-and-
white Chinese porcelain, this textile is
also inspired by the baroque silks of the
1730s, with their motifs of large flowers

and serrated leaves.

NB. OF COLORS

2

DESIGN WIDTH

Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

REPEAT

V: approx 70 cm / 27.56”
H: approx 124 cm / 48.82”
Straight repeat

SCREEN A Z3s
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T0296002 ST PETERS Jay
' T

GROUND George snow
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A-Jay 119

B - Adantic 186
WEIGHT 500g/m?
CARE WHE =@
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T0296003 ST PETERS Currant

GROUND Bradley sand
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Claret 122

B - Currant 411

WEIGHT 230g/m?
CARE w X 2P H
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T0296004 ST PETERS Plum

GROUND Marigold white

COMPOSITION 41% Cotton, 27% Linen, 18% Viscose,
14% Polyester

COLORS A - Mulberry 232
B - Plum 402

WEIGHT 260g/m?

CARE WHEDEH
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T0212001 ST CROIX Petal

Spencer off white

GROUND

Linen, 43% Cotton

57%

COMPOSITION

Petal 228

A

COLORS

220g/m?

WEIGHT

X =
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ST CROIX T0212

An 18th-century design, ST CROIX  NB.OF COLORS 1

features stylized foliage in vogue in the  proioNWIDTH Approx 125 cm / 49.217
1760s and 1770s.

REPEAT V:approx 41 cm / 16.14”
H: approx 41 cm / 16.14”
Straight repeat
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T0212003 ST CROIX Cela

don

)

GROUND Marigold white

COMPOSITION 41% Cotton, 27% Linen,
18% Viscose, 14% Polyester

COLORS A - Celadon 221

WEIGHT 260g/m?

CARE o G
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T0094001 SUDBURY Emerald
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GROUND Andrew natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Jute
COLORS A - Emerald 1
WEIGHT 350g/m?

270 FLOWERS & VEGETAL



SUDBURY T0094

SUDBURY is a trompe-I'ccil  NB. OF COLORS 1

reproduction of a Renaissance velvet or  proienwWIDTH Approx 124 cm / 48.82”
damask, testifying to the enduring taste

for Haute Epoque motifs. REPEAT V: approx 52 cm / 20.47 )
H: approx 61 cm / 24.02

Straight repeat
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T0094002 SUDBURY Peon

w { o i

" i
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GROUND Douglas white
COMPOSITION 78% Linen, 22% Viscose
COLORS A - Peacock 126
WEIGHT 312g/m?

CARE XA R @
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T0094003 SUDBURY Black

GROUND Margaret natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Black 190

WEIGHT 316g/m?

CARE A A EE
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T0298001 CHALFONT Petunia
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GROUND James off white
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A - Cloud 226

B - Saxe 33

C - Petunia 130
WEIGHT 386g/m?
CARE HE M
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CHALFONT 10298

Charming floral sowing in the spirit of =~ NB.OF COLORS 3

late 18th-century mignonettes used in  ppoieNWIDTH Approx 126 cm / 49.617
fashion.

REPEAT V: approx 4 cm / 1.57”
H: approx 4 cm / 1.57”
Straight repeat
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T0298002 CHALFONT China
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GROUND Lucy off white
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Foam 135

B - Mineral 297
C - China 12

WEIGHT 250g/m?
CARE B B
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T0298003 CHALFONT Ar g ile
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GROUND William white
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Marble 94
B - Seaweed 436
C - Argile 67
WEIGHT 190g/m?
CARE W K e @ E
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GROUND Margaret off white
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Fig 233
B - Honey 305
WEIGHT 316g/m?*
CARE VAR
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CHESTER T0252

CHESTER is a small, stylized foliage = NB.OF COLORS 2

motif inspired by the Arts and Crafts  ppoieNnwIDTH Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

movement.

REPEAT V: approx 4 cm / 1.57”
H: approx 2 cm / 0.79”
Straight repeat
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GROUND Peter sand
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Elm 109

B - Calypso 57
WEIGHT 180g/m?
CARE =X = EH
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A - Atlantic 186
B - Opaline 222
K= H

220g/m?

COLORS
WEIGHT
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T0252003 CHESTER Atlantic
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GROUND Peter off white
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Sunflower 34

WEIGHT
CARE
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IVY T0205

IVY is a small, stylized, all-over foliage =~ NB. OF COLORS 1

extracted from the background of a DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 129 cm / 50.79”
19th-century printed canvas.

REPEAT V: approx 23 cm / 9.06”
H: approx 24 cm / 9.45”
Straight repeat
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T0205002 IVY Strawberry

“...” .“.r. 3 ..”.. .... .r.”.. Kt ... i ..... ..“....._.wﬂ.m........
RS Eeansan h SR

Douglas white

GROUND

Viscose

Linen, 22%

78%

COMPOSITION

A - Strawberry 180

COLORS

312g/m?

WEIGHT

WA RPH
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GROUND John white
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Denim 51
WEIGHT 220g/m?

CARE B EH
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Cotton

T0205004 IVY Sevres

Bradley sand

GROUND

100%

COMPOSITION

A - Sevres 206

COLORS

230g/m?

WEIGHT

el N G
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T0692001 DOWNTOWN IVY Tearose

GROUND Peter off white

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Tearose 203

WEIGHT
CARE
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DOWNTOWN IVY T0692

Lovely all-over garlands of leaves. NB. OF COLORS 1
DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 128 cm / 50.38”

REPEAT V:approx 15 ecm / 5.917
H: approx 14 cm / 5.517
Straight repeat

SCREEN A

2N
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Lucy off white
A - Chestnut 118
250g/m?

COMPOSITION

T0692002 DOWNTOWN IVY Chestnut
COLORS
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T0692003 DOWNTOWN IVY Misty

GROUND Spencer off white

COMPOSITION 57% Linen, 43% Cotton
COLORS A - Misty 292
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T0692004 DOWNTOWN IVY Medici

T
2
<
=
oy
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=

COMPOSITION

A - Medici 53

COLORS
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off white

Spencer

GROUND

COMPOSITION

57% Linen, 43% Cotton

A - Scarlet 426

COLORS

220g/m?

WEIGHT

CARE
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B
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T0242

H: approx 12 cm / 4.72”

V: approx 16 cm / 6.30”
Straight repeat

1

REPEAT

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

NB. OF COLORS

This charming field of stylized foliage is
reminiscent of late 18th-century prints.

PINEAPPLE LEAF
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Margaret natural

COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Celadon 221

WEIGHT
CARE
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GROUND
COMPOSITION

=X =R

A - Cameo 227
180g/m?

WEIGHT

COLORS
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GROUND Bradley sand

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Opaline 222 D - Artic 312
B - Misty 292 E - Opaline 222
C - Sevres 206

WEIGHT 230g/m?
CARE W X =2
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QUADRILLE THORP

10329

This charming Louis XVI design
combines ikate diamonds and grape
bunches, in the spirit of the naturalist
movement of the second half of the 18th

century.
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NB. OF COLORS 5

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 128 cm / 50.38”

REPEAT V: approx 12 cm / 4.72”
H: approx 9 cm / 3.54”

Straight repeat
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T0329002 QUADRILLE THORP Sterling
|||||||||||||||||||||||||||

O O e 0 00 0 00 000 000 00 00000
e S SIS
00,6000 00000 00 O 0 b
S IS
0000, 00, 0.0, 010,020.0,010.00 1 00006 oo
o0 0000000

00000000100

§ 060 e
006000

: _ V0000000004
%0 0.0.9.0.0.0.0.0.00

(X $ O QOO0 0.00.000¢
2:90.0,0,0:0.0.9.0.0:0,0.0:0.90.90.0.0.0,.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.000
0. 0. 000 () O Q000000000 OB ¢
2.0.0.0.0.00000 000000060 Q000000
WY QL0000 0000 0T 000
3%%%%%ﬁ%ﬁg&gﬁﬁ%@%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ?.
0000000070 010 010 010 010 0 000 06000 0

0
(X
A

- - &

GROUND Mary natural

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Rain 343 D - Strawberry 180
B - Berlingot 21  E - Mouse 225
C - Sterling 224

WEIGHT 130g/m?
CARE KaeR
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T0329003 QUADRILLE THROP Berlingot
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GROUND Marigold white

di¥eds | COMPOSITION 41% Cortton, 27% Linen, 18% Viscose,
' 14% Polyester
COLORS A - Fennel 204 D - Strawberry 180
B - Berlingot 21 E - Berlingot 21
C - Matcha 111

WEIGHT 260g/m?
CARE WHREH
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GROUND Peter off white
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Corinthian 308
WEIGHT 180g/m?

CARE B B

308 FLOWERS & VEGETAL




STRATUS THORP T0636

Between coral and vegetal, this motifisa ~ NB. OF COLORS 1
hymn to nature. DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 123 cm / 48.43”

REPEAT V:approx 8 cm / 3.15”
H: approx 15 ecm / 5.917
Straight repeat

Mpydrs

vt o .

i M e
Lt L 4:‘.{',.‘}‘;#@:::_ Fid gt rt. 4 iy
ik 1 gl l',r'.l M o

U i ol

FLOWERS & VEGETAL 309



L ..“._IT L b g 7
_ R AR
. ) b e . ... B ......m.._—. .\.l...:u_ I ..|.." ...H_—. o w“,.._.l. 3

I R T o
e S

N
(@]
—
=
I
=
O
'
<

Harry natural

T0636002 STRATUS THORP Claret

COMPOSITION

COLORS
310 FLOWERS & VEGETAL




T0636003 STRATUS THORP Lichen

e i ";:I.',.( Mri ) gl
s M Sty ity o
M e gy s 0
N AT R R

GROUND John white
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Lichen 114
WEIGHT 220g/m?

CARE WX =@ E

FLOWERS & VEGETAL 311
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GEOMETRIC
PATTERNS

T0551 ALLANAH CARPET p3l4
T0214 STELLAR p 320
T0015 DESIGN 155 p 326
T0066 GAY PARK CHECK p 332
T0689 BAHARI p 338
T0011 DAISY DAISY p 344
T0583 TG ZIGZAG THORP p 348
T0277 AVENUE THORP p 354
T0004 BLOCK ZIGZAG THORP ~ p 358
T0200 GINZA p 364
T0601 LUNA p 370
TP601 LUNA p 375
T0137 GLAMIS p 376
T0079 JUNCTION STRIPE p 382
T0589 CIRCLES AND SQUARES ~ p 388
T0246 ARROW STRIPE p 394
T0104 BROKEN STRIPE p 400
T0132 PALISADE p 406
T0319 PARK WALK p 408
T0091 PARK WALK STRIPE p 414
T0641 STELLAR STRIPE p 420
T0187 ZANZIBAR THORP p 426
T0318 MIRIAM BORDER p 430
T0441 WAVY LINE p 434
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T0551001 ALLANAH CARPET Saxe

*
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James natural

GROUND

55% Cotton, 45% Linen

COMPOSITION

A - Grape 413
B - Saxe 33

COLORS

386g/m?

WEIGHT

WK = @R

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS

314



ALLANAH CARPET T0551

A printed trompe-'ceil representation of ~ NB. OF COLORS 2
an oriental hand embroidery, ALLANAH
CARPET illustrates the charm of

motionless journeys.

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 120 cm / 47.24”

REPEAT V: approx 9 cm / 3.54”
H: approx 11 cm / 4.33”
Straight repeat
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GROUND

James off white

COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A - Charcoal 187

B - Marble 94
WEIGHT 386g/m?
CARE wWHaeH

316 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS




=4

9
=
]

=
A
=
<
O
ax

<

T0551003 ALLAN

'Y

vV a\/

PASOAKCAEOKOEOEOEL

RS

OO,

PO
DO OOROL

R

O

XKLLl v

R

DOOODDOOOOOOODE
PO L
DOOOOOOODOE Y,
LKt
DXOODOOOOC &
OLLLLL L
DX
L LT,
DXOXHXDODOE
OLLLLLLr
XD
LKL
DOOOOOOOOOOOE
L
DO
O
AN AN AN AN AN AN ANZANA

IS _

oy
- | 5
ER -
- =] -
i =
.m n,%% _,.
=S| g8~ T
=] .m ukC ~ L
810 2§28 /m\
Mt NS < M ﬁovo ..”.
2R < m 7|

Z

<)

=
Q |« —
z g 2 =
c2:5 g%
010 10 WC
E...........n
w“....

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS 317



T0551004 ALLANAH CARPET Caribbean

GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A - Jasper 43

B - Caribbean 88

WEIGHT 310g/m?
CARE > % % @ [

318 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS
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George sand
COMPOSITION 100% Linen

COLORS A - Charcoal 187
B - Anvers 399

WEIGHT
CARE

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS




STELLAR

T0214

This pattern of small ikat rhombuses is
a nod to decoration from the 70’s, based

on optical illusion.
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NB. OF COLORS 2
DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 128 cm / 50.38”
REPEAT V: approx 9 cm / 3.54”

H: approx 4,5 cm / 1.777
Straight repeat
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T0214003 STELLAR Marble
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GROUND James natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A - Black 190

B - Marble 94
WEIGHT 386g/m?
CARE O B

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS 323
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GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A - Emerald 1

B - Caribbean 88

WEIGHT 310g/m?
CARE XX 2eHE

326 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS



DESIGN 155 TO0015

DESIGN 155 is a contemporary version ~ NB. OF COLORS 2

of ikat in 2 colors. DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

REPEAT V: approx 12 cm / 4.72”
H: approx 20 cm / 7.877
Straight repeat
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T0015002 DESIGN 155 White

GROUND Henry natural
COMPOSITION 100% Jute
COLORS A - White 320

B - Cappuccino 184
WEIGHT 590g/m?
CARE K RRE

328 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS




T0015003 DESIGN 155 Claret
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Egsm | GROUND James natural
:- A COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A - Claret 122
B - Black 190
WEIGHT 386g/m?
CARE i % o @ F

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS 329
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T0015004 DESIGN 155 Aubergine
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GROUND Lucy off white

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Aubergine 129
B - Shell 218

WEIGHT 250g/m?

CARE vl =N )]
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Bradley white

GROUND

100% Cotton

COMPOSITION

A - Spruce 342

COLORS

B - Absinth 96

230g/m?

WEIGHT

= & B

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS
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T0066

GAY PARK CHECK

2

NB. OF COLORS

GAY PARK CHECK is a contemporary

two-tone checkerboard designed with

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 122 cm / 48.03”

V: approx 16 cm / 6.30”

REPEAT

touches of paint.

H: approx 20 cm / 7.877

Straight repeat
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GROUND
COMPOSITION

Wk

A - Black 190
B - Hazelnut 165

312g/m?

WEIGHT

CARE

COLORS
334 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS



T0066003 GAY PARK CHECK Terracotta

GROUND Margaret natural

COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp

COLORS A - Terracotta 6
B - Burnet 259

316g/m?

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS
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GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A - China 12

B - Saxe 33
WEIGHT 310g/m?
CARE WHRE

336 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS
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T0689001 BAHARI Laurel

GROUND Harry natural
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Artic 312
B - Chamomile 419
C - Laurel 136
WEIGHT
CARE

338 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS




BAHARI T0689

Optical and graphic play around the  NB.OFCOLORS 3
chevron and elementary geometric

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 129 cm / 50.79”

shapes.

REPEAT V: approx 30 cm / 11.817
H: approx 32 cm / 12.60”
Straight repeat
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T0689002 BAHARI White
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GROUND Henry natural

COMPOSITION 100% Jute

COLORS A - Midnight 214
B - Hazelnut 165
C - White 320

WEIGHT 590g/m?

CARE el SR
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T0689003 BAHARI Dahlia

—
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GROUND Peter off white

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Peacock 126
B - Berlingot 21
C - Dahlia 182

WEIGHT 180g/m?

CARE o B o B

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS 341






T0689004 BAHARI Metallic

o — e o p—

GROUND Spencer off white
COMPOSITION 57% Linen, 43% Cotton
COLORS A - Eucalyptus 306

B - Eglantine 431

C - Metallic 58
WEIGHT 220g/m?
CARE wWH =R
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Peter off white

GROUND

Cotton

100%

COMPOSITION

Fig 233
Sage 291

A
B

COLORS

Strawberry 180

C

180g/m?

WEIGHT
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T0011

DAISY DAISY

3

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

NB. OF COLORS

in a revisited Liberty

DAISY DAISY features a sowing of small
spirit.

stylized flowers

approx 10 cm / 3.94”

A%

REPEAT

approx 10 cm / 3.94”

H

Straight repeat
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T0011002 DAISY DAISY Duck

COMPOSITION
COLORS

WEIGHT
CARE

346 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS

George sand
100% Linen

A - Duck 127
B - Thyme 213
C - Lichen 114

500g/m?




GROUND Margaret off white
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Pompeii 163

B - Squash 97

C - Shell 218
WEIGHT 316g/m?
CARE WHEDEH

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS
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T0583001 TG ZIGZAG THORP Hazelnut
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GROUND George off white
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Black 190
B - Hazelnut 165
C - Mink 80
WEIGHT 500g/m?
CARE B E
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TG ZIGZAG THORP T0583

TG ZIGZAG THORP is an ethnic NB.OFCOLORS 3

design featuring a chevron and a small DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 127 cm / 50.00”
stylized pattern.

REPEAT V: approx 9 cm / 3.54”
H: approx 10 cm / 3.94”
Straight repeat
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B A AR R A AR A A A A RN, R RSR RS AR s,
P T S e ot B )
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CEEO0

S
™,

GROUND James natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A - Black 190

B - Smokey 309
C - Ashberry 22

WEIGHT 386g/m?
CARE WX = e E
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T0583003 TG ZIGZAG THORP Denim
R T
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BN e N P
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GROUND John white

COMPOSITION 100% Linen

COLORS A - Oversea 160
B - Denim 51
C - Saxe 33

WEIGHT 220g/m?
CARE W M am B E
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T0583004 TG ZIGZAG THORP Thyme

o ™ P’ M, &)

GROUND Margaret natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Charcoal 187

B - Thyme 213

C - Medici 53
WEIGHT 316g/m>
CARE 2K R OE
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T0277001 AVENUE THORP Powder

white

Douglas

GROUND

78% Linen, 22% Viscose

COMPOSITION

A - Powder 229

COLORS

312g/m?

WEIGHT

WA RPH
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T0277

AVENUE THORP

1

NB. OF COLORS

all-over

an

is

AVENUE THORP

Approx 125 cm / 49.21”7

DESIGN WIDTH

interlocking  diamonds.
of African raffia

of
reminiscent

is

pattern

It

H: approx 7 cm / 2.76”

V:approx 7 cm / 2.76”
Straight repeat

REPEAT

embroideries.

A..
Z
=
[25)
[
Q
)
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T0277002 AVENUE THORP Spruce

Harry natural

GROUND

Linen

100%

COMPOSITION

Spruce 342

A

COLORS

230g/m?

WEIGHT

CARE
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T0277003 AVENUE THORP Black

oy PR D) O )

O LA A P % ) O S N » VYOS OO OTONOY

GROUND George sand
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Black 190
WEIGHT 500g/m?

CARE X 2 OE
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T0200001 GINZA Pistachio
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G

GROUND Bradley white
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Pistachio 255
WEIGHT 230g/m?

CARE w X =@ H
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GINZA

T0200

Simplicity in a neo-seventies graphic =~ NB.OF COLORS 1

motif. Rhombuses interlock on this DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 128 cm / 50.38”

hand-printed fabric for a highly

geometric all-over effect.

REPEAT V:approx 6 cm / 2.36”

H: approx 4 cm / 1.577
Straight repeat
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T0200002 GINZA Pompeu
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GROUND George sand
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Pompeii 163
WEIGHT 500g/m?

CARE ol A
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T0200003 GINZA Black

O3 LOXCOICOM O (OO COICOILOICOILCOICOICOICDILD OO ICOICOICODI0

) () & ($)¢ Y O 8 8 8 G5 (8 G5 8 4D G & O B D D D D B D &

CITCITEITCINS CITEITEITLITCL COREIICITCILENTEITLIICITCISLITLIRCIR
SRR SRS ISR CH I B BHGIRY R B GHBI RY G YD)

DD DD DD DD B D DD
B @) B @ & (D) & ) (D (D) (D <) <&

S G D D B B D DB DB DD DD E
TR EIECMOMINCIEN OISO
0 (B (&) () (& (&) (& () () ({8 {8 (8 A& A O A A A A A A AR
TTORTOTIITNI TN - ww@w@@ww

ETOTOTONEY

YRR B B B X G B DB G B¢ Y&
{1}"( AT ‘ & 0:‘ )iﬁ;i;}
?wgwuxﬁaix”“Hﬂfmwﬂiiiﬂ;;;ﬁ;ﬁﬁ?
K {fl L7 ..'. .{' PALDEL, (-) {i’; (r) (1; {41? (r”- {i)’- {q} -._‘. -.‘- -._*, I~l’. ....l’ 4 t -.__*,.- _..i. ..tl.’ "-‘.-' _4’ i
& ?ﬁ;)(*}{ ‘}'J'i %}%}Q{‘; }{*i CITEITEITEITCITCITCITCITCICISCIREIRE) ?t?}t?‘{) Q<& 5;;{{'}

HBOHBHBBHBHHHOBE

RO

GROUND Harry natural

COMPOSITION 100% Linen

COLORS A - Black 190

WEIGHT 230g/m?
CARE HE=RPE

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS 367



- WA
MO
WA ARV ANV

{h {0 ¥ £
"\‘f / APV

Vs
el iy
}\' F A

o

La

N

2ot

I
<

FLA
'
|

> \
AN Wy M A
fa \ o
i‘\ L] ) r;ﬁ ¢ A
/
fa W m WA s Wl
f%\ N Sy
L 4, ¥
Wia YA o
.I ¥

&
A

&

G

X
0
g
)
)

Vi

%
A

"

Y,

A

LT
&

)

B
\“, y
)
Y
XK
he
WA
&
oS

)

A

} {
:
&

W

%,

B

<

o~
}
{

4
A

{

J\{
T
r‘(}"l
LAY
Y

()

P30S

,}f\m.J
S ere

Margaret natural
60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
WK REHE

316g/m?

A - White 320
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T0200004 GINZA White

GROUND
COMPOSITION
COLORS
WEIGHT
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LUNA T0601

LUNA’s modernist two-tone diamond NB. OF COLORS 2

pattern is inspired by the London style  ppoienwIDTH Approx 124 cm / 48.82”
of the 60s and 70s.

REPEAT V: approx 12 cm / 4.72”
H: approx 12 cm / 4.72”
Straight repeat
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T0601002 LUNA Saxe
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45% Jute

55% Cotton,

GROUND
COMPOSITION

HEREHE

A - Charcoal 187
B - Putty 93

310g/m?

WEIGHT

CARE

COLORS
374 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS
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T0137001 GLAMIS Hibiscus

GROUND Douglas white
COMPOSITION 78% Linen, 22% Viscose
COLORS A - Hibiscus 273

B - Peacock 126
WEIGHT 312g/m?
CARE X 2R

376 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS




GLAMIS T0137

This elegant two-tone plaid is found in ~ NB. OF COLORS 2

English country homes as a curtain or a  [peiGNWIDTH Approx 127 cm / 50.00”
chair back.

REPEAT V: approx 9 cm / 3.54”
H: approx 9 cm / 3.54”
Straight repeat

SCREEN A [N rood j
N e Coci R :
! i i I: bl : ; i
: S i R : b i '
; A i e e el j—-mierpds
H i ; b . .dl.....!.._...... e s e r-i-
: o 1 A e I Ik i e B
i ; : j: .]I Trb-r. .5 S [ R P
. ey o I 0 N B N R R R I
; ! i ) r oL [ RO Vi
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T0137002 GLAMIS Raspberry
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X

GROUND James natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A - Raspberry 38

B - Chive 211
WEIGHT 386g/m?
CARE wWHE=H

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS



1 ﬁ?-’#

[
¥

: TIFESTIEVITIE. "I

s

-
=
-
-
S
v
Ty

" ‘.-l...‘-

e

ey
-
-~
b
-y
-
-

[

P T
iy
LORRIE1S

1 Al

77 L

%

I/

s
v

@ a8




T0137003 GLAMIS Thatch

@M‘%ﬂ}{{' ¢¢}'m~9 i 8
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m&w% S R A B e S0

M AN A N

Margaret natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp

COLORS A - Charcoal 187
B - Thatch 14

WEIGHT
CARE
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T0137004 GLAMIS Elm

ER N I EEEERE S S RS
- I -
' 0
| 1 =
i
L - I L1

GROUND Spencer off white
COMPOSITION 57% Linen, 43% Cotton
COLORS A - Holly 71

B - Elm 109
WEIGHT 220g/m?
CARE K = e

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS
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T0079001 JUNCTION STRIPE Smokey

GROUND Harry natural

COMPOSITION 100% Linen

COLORS A - Ocean 11
B - Winter 315

C - Smokey 309

WEIGHT 230g/m?

382 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS



JUNCTION STRIPE T0079

These ikat checks are mainly found in ~ NB. OF COLORS 3
Asia.

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 129 cm / 50.79”

REPEAT V:approx 13 cm / 5.127
H: approx 14 cm / 5.517
Straight repeat

Yo lipgy* * * ¥ = =
EF I E BT EAESN
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T0079002 JUNCTION STRIPE Eucalyptus

GROUND Margaret natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Charcoal 187

B - Berlingot 21

C - Eucalyptus 306
WEIGHT 316g/m>
CARE WK REHE

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS




T0079003 JUNCTION STRIPE Zinc

=—
_-':}u-

GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute

COLORS A - Artic 312
B - Petunia 130
C - Zinc 298

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS
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T0079004 JUNCTION STRIPE Marble
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GROUND Spencer off white
COMPOSITION 57% Linen, 43% Cotton
COLORS A - Charcoal 187

B - Wine 238

C - Marble 94
WEIGHT 220g/m?
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T0589001 CIRCLES AND SQUARES Poppy

GROUND George sand

COMPOSITION 100% Linen

COLORS A - Corinthian 308
B - Poppy 106

WEIGHT 500g/m?

CARE w2

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS




CIRCLES AND SQUARES

T0589

This graphic pattern of circles and
squares is inspired by the spirit of the
70°S.

_, =)= )=() =)z
Ei E& Em

NB. OF COLORS 2

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 126 cm / 49.61”

REPEAT V:approx 15 ecm / 5.917
H: approx 15 cm / 5.917

Straight repeat
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T0589002 CIRCLES AND SQUARES Duck

GROUND James off white
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A - Jasper 43

B - Duck 127
WEIGHT 386g/m?

392 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS



T0589003 CIRCLES AND SQUARES Putty

GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A - Black 190

B - Putty 93
WEIGHT 310g/m?
CARE ¢ X 2 ®

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS 393



T0246001 ARROW STRIPE Aubergine
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Bradley white
100% Cotton

A - Aubergine 129
B - Mustard 304
230g/m?

=

N\

GROUND
COMPOSITION
WEIGHT

CARE

COLORS
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V: approx 67 cm / 26.38”
H: approx 17 cm / 6.69”
Straight repeat

2

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 128 cm / 50.38”

NB. OF COLORS
REPEAT

ARROW STRIPE
This folk stripe in two colors has a
lovely rhythm, with a chevron pattern of

broken arrows.

.u..ﬂu.uh.uh....-.unuhhhhhhuu....hhuhhuuhhhhhhuhuhhhhhhhhhhnnuhi,.-u-.uhu..,uﬂu
m S el . i
%ﬁg\f/ .?ﬁ/%nﬁ?#/g R I‘n!%
e e Qs Sl e i Ll g\s\%
ru.u.m.hnu.lihhwhhuu.nu..hhﬂunhuu.,..u..km.hhuunuhuuhnhhhu.uhhhﬂv.uuhhhhm.um
éw gﬁ/&?ﬂ@r éfgda&zrg %ﬁ‘hf/ gg
e L e :

— o =
e e e e e . . i . S e, T e e

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

l
i
'y
N
]
'|||
Ll

PRI RAREEIEIIISISE, %hﬂh...lﬂh.rhﬂ:!qiu: lllll
o R A RS
\..__v.. \_.\\ i\%%k\%%ﬁ
u_“. .h-.u_ U_.h.h.l.l. .“ U_h-.“ uh.h.l....lj..h.h.."h.l.ﬂrw.hr" “.uul..l.l.d.u.!.r.l" “"”l....llll.“..ll.h-.“l......h..l.l."b.-ﬂ“ -U“.U_“. .U. .“_h. .“ “ “ .“ ]
l..ll.ll v - e = S - ' riraie \’u o . -
e 2o &Eﬂﬁ% o aaan gﬁg
L I A \%\gﬁ“%&a\.ﬁg\% )

1_ r..h-..-.-.u.ﬂ...l._.....-...Hhh...u“.““ﬂh-!l.“ﬁh““ﬂh“ﬂ“"h“hﬂr S i!.\!.“.“\!ll.ﬂhd“h

ggda?&fgff%g
“%\\%&* %\3\\%\3\ \.ﬁ.\

— ]
rm s Em s rmmETm - - e e e e e e
.1I.I..II..-..I...I.II.....l.li._.;“..l..........I.h.\.“.i\\‘u_liirl.!ll.l.l.lll.rl.l.lli

l| e o

20000 T v..%%i. PN 5
Jg\\\s ..__.. h\%\hﬁg %\\sﬂﬂ%\

= =
=5 .Jﬂll.ulﬂhhu.ﬂu.uhﬂvhhﬁﬂhhﬂhhhﬂh.ﬂ!qﬁiaill.nuhqilim..h..m_.u.r..
s e
uhuuuuhru.hh.uu.uu Hhkuh.huh.wu..hﬁﬁhu\uh\nu.

z . m— =

‘3‘ %xﬁgz‘ﬁ%ﬁxﬂ&ﬁmﬁaﬁ%\g:
.whurhh.u.,h.uu..h.Hh.u.hhuunhhn.kw.mmurih!fhhhuuhuﬂ.wh.u...huh.h......hu

Cas el

..-_-.. AN i wy e e
Forre e FE PP i P E oare ey rae s

=i T ._._._....... 'l i ol u_..q
endantrendi e s Fret e e

AT RIS A R P Mt

rrrmrorrleer s renrtrry recbrer

..nﬁ._IL.._L.I .?-E..D'&.E.-.-.__._

L TR B .... 1k
E}..:.........,._q..._”_;....!.._v .......... .w
A ..;....?-..__—.l.w.___....-._._u..r.__-.l.r.
LT EYU TPTRE PRET

gt J “..._"_1-”-.5.15." ...“....._...q

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS 395



T0246002 ARROW STRIPE Raspberry
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T0246003 ARROW STRIPE Cabernet

B A RS R L RS

P A S A A A L A A T A A S ﬁ%&\*ﬁ%\%\hﬁ%ﬁﬁ 4

T T T, - -
Fall S A S A A A A A - -.“.‘.‘nu.u.“u“.“_\.‘.l
-

gg/Aﬁ?&ﬂ?ﬁ///ﬁz%/ﬁ/ﬁ/fﬁvfﬁfﬁ RN
2222202 22 R

L L S LGS L
A A A S AR A PSS SIS AL S ST ST S SIS S SA TS LSS ST IS TTI ST, P

e e e T S D -

1““.“.‘.‘“‘.“*“\"‘.‘““E“‘i--l.‘l\.‘.“‘l -

e A R A S L L AR A S ]

R .

T s 3 s T
Al S A A A A A

e U e L i e e e A
A S A AT s Q&%\\.\\.\\hﬂh\\\\%ﬁ\\\ A LA S TA A
-

[ B e e e ) T W W T T T T T T T W . T

R i s Sy ORI RN |

B S o A S o A S o AT S A A S %\xﬂﬁﬂ\.‘v\\\ﬂx\nﬂm
-

- Rp— T T D
T o A A A A A A A B A A A B A A A B M S S

-
g/ﬁféfé///%ﬁf/ﬁfggg///ﬂﬁg/ﬁgé
g\hwg%hﬂm\

T s T T T o, -

e //ff@ﬁgﬁggﬁﬁﬁfféﬁwgﬁmﬁﬁﬁ
UHLILLLL S LI LSS I SIS LS LIS LI LSS AT IS LS LS 11 SIS IS LSS A LS SIS LS LIS SIS LS SAS L

T W W W W T T W T T T T T T S T T T T
L g e g i

-
N A A A A IR, §
R P T A P e d TR 7 ] e

- T T T T s % s s
- -

. S ]
B T O
e o R A At *\\\tﬁ\\@%\\\%\&

g e g s ——————
A A S S A A A M 2

- -—
BRI ?f/ﬁ/ﬁyw///ﬁ

SRR
A1 AR LT AL S S A S AR A T T A 4 £ A ST A AT AP A

'.‘_='_'._'_l_._'__'_l__'.‘_.l-."_'_“.”ljl‘l“‘“"""""‘
“...‘..‘.‘.‘.“.‘:‘.\“‘.““‘l-n‘.‘ .‘..‘.‘1‘.‘.‘"‘1‘.‘.‘

ARORONIININNNNN N B D I D DO
A o o S A A o A S o A A A A s (e e
- - —

R D R R E S oSS TDD.
-

R, ’fgwgﬁfgffé
A A LS A B e e i e e

- — s

PP P I

- . =
e e = ———

I R OIS

O, T f..n. .

R A

o o T T 3 S 5 s T S s ;S s T T

A A A A h\\\\\\\k\\\%\\h\\hﬁkﬁm =
-

James off white

55% Cotton, 45% Linen

COMPOSITION

A - Cabernet 76
B - Misty 292

COLORS

386g/m?

WEIGHT
CARE
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T0104001 BROKEN STRIPE Aubergine
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GROUND Margaret natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Petunia 130

B - Liatris 408
C - Aubergine 129
D - Orchid 353

WEIGHT 316g/m?
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Sparkling and irregular, this fine stripe ~ NB. OF COLORS 4
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T0104002 BROKEN STRIPE China
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GROUND John white
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Atlantic 186

B - Delft 394

C - China 12

D - Aquatic 397
WEIGHT 220g/m?
CARE B B
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T0104003 BROKEN STRIPE Raspberry
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GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A - Strawberry 180

B - Calypso 57

C - Raspberry 38
D - Lantana 186

WEIGHT 310g/m?
CARE WHERE

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS 403






GEOMETRIC PATTERNS 405



N z/._,, fxf b, Y ;._,x
M[\,“\,x\\ LI x_.\.,\
..v LY
w@w\ﬁ S
\ OO f,
DD

.,,,;, 4, S /E & /,,,_,./W/NN,,MWM,:/W
& U /
I Tl T TIT, x,\\/\vx 777777 ,3 VI v,,

.,_ J#..r J..r_f.
I R O T S S
f/x,/ f/f..f NNV /z/fxxx#/f.ﬁf,/
\Qﬂ 1777 \‘\ b__.\ Gl

¢ m\iwi R

AL TARLEARL LSRR LEARAY /ff_,//f///
LBl L il LELie

REL Lttt

f,,/; /f./ff.f//,/.fff;/f
WJ T I HVWuvaxnwxw

R R R R
v ARLELLA LB TR AR TR BR TR TR R LR TR AR R A TR x
iy L U \Q\q Ll \.._.\\ 77,

V\.f\vw
/, /.?. M._/ AN

AL .“Q‘bx/\. x.tx h\

% wﬁ«%&% IR
R R AR LR

s

AERRA AR TRNAN /f,,., ARL TRV TRAR TR NN x}./ ANANRN /
Ll Ll L L Ll L

R R R R R
I O Y IO ORI YO
LU L L I 2 s
O O O R O O O O O

B R R RS

B - Pine 137

A - Cranberry 105
C - Moss 2
230g/m?

COMPOSITION

T0132001 PALISADE Pine
COLORS
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PALISADE T0132

As if highlighted with felt-tip pen in  NB.OF COLORS 3
places, the chevrons of this vertical stripe DESIGN WIDTH

Approx 130 cm / 51.18”

seem to be sketched by hand, creating a
REPEAT V: approx 12 cm / 4.72”

H: approx 30 cm / 11.81”
Straight repeat

lovely rhythm.
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PARK WALK T0319

Simple and elegant ikat stripe. NB. OF COLORS 2

EE

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 123 cm / 48.43”

REPEAT V:approx 71 ecm / 27.95”
H: approx 24 cm / 9.45”
Straight repeat

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS 409






T0319002 PARK WALK Smokey

James natural

GROUND

55% Cotton, 45% Linen

COMPOSITION

A - White 320

COLORS

B - Smokey 309

386g/m?

WEIGHT

XK=

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS 411
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T0091001 PARK WALK STRIPE Mustard

GROUND George snow

COMPOSITION 100% Linen

COLORS A - Titanium 303
B - Mustard 304

WEIGHT 500g/m?

CARE WHE[PH

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS




PARK WALK STRIPE T0091

The charm of a stripe that appears to be  NB. OF COLORS 2

hand-painted. DESIGN WIDTH ~ Approx 123 cm / 48.43”

REPEAT V: approx -- / --
H: approx 24 cm / 9.45”
Straight repeat
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T0091002 PARK WALK STRIPE Medici

LR §

i e

GROUND John white
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Sevres 206

B - Medici 53
WEIGHT 220g/m?
CARE w X = H
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T0091003 PARK WALK STRIPE Parma

GROUND Margaret off white
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Cranberry 105

B - Parma 108
WEIGHT 316g/m?
CARE WA APH
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T0091004 PARK WALK STRIPE Duck

GROUND Peter snow
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Duck 127

B - Flax 301
WEIGHT 180g/m?
CARE W X = @
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T0641001 STELLAR STRIPE Anvers

| il
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GROUND George sand
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Charcoal 187

B - Anvers 399

WEIGHT 500g/m?
CARE ol NG i

420 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS



STELLAR STRIPE T0641

Delightful stripes reminiscent of the NB. OF COLORS 2

braids or striped woven fabrics of the  proieNwWIDTH Approx 128 cm / 50.38”
late 18th century.

REPEAT V: approx 54 cm / 21.26”

H: approx 42 cm / 16.54”

Straight repeat
!' !‘ SCREEN B

+

-
L

+*
*
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T0641002 STELLAR STRIPE Atlantic

GROUND George snow
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A-Jay 119

B - Adantic 186
WEIGHT 500g/m?
CARE T

422 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS




T0641003 STELLAR STRIPE Marble

James natural

55% Cotton, 45% Linen

COMPOSITION

A - Black 190

COLORS

B - Marble 94

386g/m?

WEIGHT
CARE
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T0641004 STELLAR STRIPE Cameo
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e
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GROUND Kathleen twill natural
COMPOSITION 70% Cotton, 30% Hemp
COLORS A - Walnut 176

B - Cameo 227
WEIGHT 350g/m?
CARE VAR
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ZANZIBAR THORP T0187

This ikat stripe is inspired by African  NB.OF COLORS 8
textile panels composed of vertical strips DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 130 cm / 51.18”
wn togeth
REPEAT V: approx 56 cm / 22.05”
H: approx 30 cm / 11.817
traight rep

Wt fl- , ‘ullll u Jnllhm

I III,
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T0187002 ZANZIBAR THORP Black

!’J u"'

ll!l I |

b {Ill

“w

] :"_'1__ N tl..Ir
§ seaty o L
GROUND Margaret natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hem
COLORS A - Armor E-//
B - Black 19 F - Black 19
C - Black 19 G-/l
D -Lead 8 H - White 3
WEIGHT 316g/m?

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




T0187003 ZANZIBAR THORP Mac

\ I! TREL

GROUND Peter off white
ko
#4955 | COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Macaroon 377 E - Lotus 435
B - Eglantine 431 F - Eglantine 431
C - Porphyry 35 G - Eglantine 431
D - Lotus 435 H - Coconut 374

WEIGHT 180g/m?
CARE w2 - B

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE



T0318001 MIRIAM BORDER Pistachio

GROUND James natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A - Pistachio 255

B - Thatch 14
WEIGHT 386g/m?
CARE wWHE=H

430 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS




MIRIAM BORDER T0318

Vertical undulating bands evoking the = NB.OF COLORS 2
lace ribbons of the second half of the

18th century.

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 127 cm / 50.00”

REPEAT V: approx 48 cm / 18.90”
H: approx 125 cm / 49.217
Half-drop repeat

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS 431



T0318002 MIRIAM BORDER China

1

fst *\“‘"

"-.r{'u

ﬁﬁg\.:ﬁ

Margaret natural

COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp

COLORS A - White 320
B - China 12

WEIGHT
CARE S 2 37 ¢

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS




T0318003 MIRIAM BORDER Jasper

GROUND Edward natural
COMPOSITION 100% Jute

COLORS A - Peacock 126
B - Jasper 43

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS 433




T0441001 WAVY LINE Holly

Stanley natural

GROUND

Cotton, 38% Jute

62%

COMPOSITION

A - White 320

COLORS

Holly 71

B-

350g/m?

WEIGHT

)

)

CARE

434 GEOMETRIC PATTERNS



WAVY LINE T0441

Stains and undulating stripes stand ~ NB.OF COLORS 2
out against a striped background for a DESIGN WIDTH

Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

playful and graphic result.
REPEAT V: approx 73 cm / 28.74”

H: approx 20 cm / 7.877
Straight repeat
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GEOMETRIC PATTERNS 435



T0441002 WAVY LINE Black
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T0441003 WAVY LINE Artic

GROUND Margaret natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - White 320

B - Artic 312
WEIGHT 316g/m?
CARE WHEARCPH

GEOMETRIC PATTERNS 437



IKATS

T0236 APACHE TRELLIS
T0487 BUPA

TP487 BUPA

T0005 CHEVRON DIAMOND
T0278 IKAT THORP

TO0115 VERMICELLI

TP115 VERMICELLI

T0493 SAGITARIUS

T0045 MAJORCA

T0484 MALAGA

T0084 PALMA SMALL THORP
T0691 FLAME LARGE THORP
TO114 TWIN PEAKS

p 440
p 446
p 452
p 454
p 460
p 464
p 470
p 472
p 478
p 484
p 490
p 496
p 500







T0236001 APACHE TRELLIS Misty

AN : k\\\\\\\%‘i}h\‘\\‘,

Kathleen twill natural
COMPOSITION 70% Cotton, 30% Hemp

COLORS A - White 320
B - Tempest 288
C - Misty 292

WEIGHT 350g/m?
CARE

440 IKATS




APACHE TRELLIS T0236

This large geometric pattern is inspired ~ NB. OF COLORS 3
by traditional American Indian blankets.

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 128 cm / 50.38”

REPEAT V: approx 27 cm / 10.63”
H: approx 42 cm / 16.54”
Straight repeat

IKATS 441
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T0236002 APACHE TRELLIS Shrimp

GROUND
COMPOSITION
COLORS

WEIGHT
CARE

IKATS

Spencer off white

57% Linen, 43% Cotton

A - Chestnut 118
B - Argile 67
C - Shrimp 201

220g/m?

X =




T0236003 APACHE TRELLIS White

L
A BT b
i II'r“.l'-',l:;l]."'ftJ

W :1rll‘r i)

)bt

F'} "
vl
Ll e
L]
L}

GROUND Henry natural
COMPOSITION 100% Jute
COLORS A-/l

B-//

C - White 320
WEIGHT 590g/m?
CARE WA AR

IKATS 443
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T0236004 APACHE TRELLIS Chestnut

GROUND Margaret off white
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Chalk 223

B - White 320

C - Chestnut 118
WEIGHT 316g/m?
CARE WK REHE
IKATS
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IKATS



T0487001 BUPA Madder

ﬁﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁé/ﬁgg e
R A R _wﬂf..fﬁé}f/ﬁ/xpf//ﬁ_.f.

Andrew natural

GROUND

Jute

60% Cotton, 40%

COMPOSITION

A - Federal 89
B - Mint 44

COLORS

C - Madder 193

D - Sunflower 34

350g/m?

WEIGHT

CARE

> &

.fﬂ‘

446 IKATS



BUPA T0487

This magnificent ikat inspired by  NB.OFCOLORS 4

Afghan chapans takes us on the road to  preioNWIDTH Approx 124 cm / 48.82”
Samarkand.

REPEAT V: approx 75 cm / 29.53”
H: approx 41 cm / 16.14”
Straight repeat

IKATS 447
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Edward natural

A - Sage 291

B - Cameo 227
Porphyry 35

D - Walnut 176

C-

B i

e T

o ¥ e B g

- i — B
-

S Lo |
e - .
. S PP S =R T SR

T0487002 BUPA Porphyry
COMPOSITION

COLORS
448 T1KATS




GROUND

Margaret natural

COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Capri 101
B - Caribbean 88
C-Duck 127
D - Charcoal 187
WEIGHT 316g/m?
CARE K R @

IKATS

449



T0487004 BUPA Cloud

e

GROUND James off white
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A - Reed 317

B - Medici 53

C - Cloud 226

D - Strawberry 180
WEIGHT 386g/m>
CARE =X e E

450 IKATS









TP487001 BUPA Madder

L .\

e A

WALLPAPER

GROUND Susan ivory
COMPOSITION 100% Paper

Non woven backing
COLORS A - Federal 89

B - Mint 44
C - Madder 193
D - Sunflower 34

IKATS

453



T0005001 CHEVRON DIAMOND Tile

L T Ak

Edward natural
COMPOSITION 100% Jute
COLORS A - White 320

B - Tile 132
WEIGHT 590g/m?
CARE el SR

454 I1KATS



T0005

CHEVRON DIAMOND

2

NB. OF COLORS

CHEVRON DIAMOND reproduces the

blurred effects of warp printing.

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 130 cm / 51.18”

V: approx 38 cm / 14.96”

REPEAT

H: approx 52 cm / 20.47”

Half-drop repeat

TS 555 L LCE T TS LKL

SCREEN A

455

IKATS



lantic

5002 CHEVRON DIAMOND A
: )
|
$i
;' : i )
LL ]

GROUND

-

T 55 KL 5555

TO

KPP L LLI PPN e

100% Linen

COMPOSITION

COLORS

g/m?

500

WEIGHT

CARE

%‘% )

456 IKATS



T0005003 CHEVRON DIAMOND Malachite

Winston natural

55% Cotton, 45% Jute

COMPOSITION

Teal 307

A-
B

COLORS

Malachite 177

310g/m?

WEIGHT

R
b

=
| LB

P4 X K

CARE

457

IKATS
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T0278001 IKAT THORP Olympe

Bradley white

COMPOSITION

100% Cotton

COLORS A - Peacock 126

B - Olympe 384
WEIGHT 230g/m?
CARE B B
IKATS

w \ &
N
\




T0278

IKAT THORP

2

NB. OF COLORS

Stylized motif and striped cords in an

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

ikat spirit.

V: approx 11 cm / 4.33”

REPEAT

H: approx 12 cm / 4.72”

Straight repeat
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A - Watermelon 362
B - Hydrangea 404

Mary natural
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T0278002 IKAT THORP Wat
COMPOSITION
COLORS

462 I1KATS




T0278003 IKAT THORP Cypress

GROUND Spencer off white
COMPOSITION 57% Linen, 43% Cotton
COLORS A - Cypress 159

B - Boxwood 406
WEIGHT 220g/m?
CARE = @R

IKATS

463
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GROUND Peter off white
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Sevres 206
B - Waterlily 354

WEIGHT 180g/m2
CARE W X =2

464 IKATS



TO115

VERMICELLI

backdrop is NB. OF COLORS 2

traditionally found on prints from the

vermiculated

This

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 122 cm / 48.03”

V: approx 32 cm / 12.60”

REPEAT

19¢h century.

H: approx 40 cm / 15.75”

Straight repeat

SCREEN A

IKATS 465



GROUND George sand
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Jasper 181

B - Shrimp 201
WEIGHT 500g/m?
CARE WHE a0

466 IKATS




T0115003 VERMICELLI Donkey
'-..‘ ]-'.f' h\. o | Akl E e A
SO it 208

GROUND John white

COMPOSITION 100% Linen

COLORS A - Donkey 294
B - Fog 430

WEIGHT 220g/m?

CARE WX aa PR

IKATS 467



T0115004 VERMICELLI Artic

L | ) N, .fl: - o
AR A
| "‘J\E;x;‘é‘f?ﬁ 298

ik

GROUND Margaret off white
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Artic 312

B - Aquamarine 398
WEIGHT 316g/m?
CARE 2K 2O

468 IKATS
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T0493001 SAGITARIUS Came
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SAGITARIUS 10493

Abstract design made of spots, treated in ~ NB. OF COLORS 3

the manner of a contemporary ikat. DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 126 cm / 49.61”

REPEAT V: approx 68 cm / 26.77”
H: approx 24 cm / 9.45”
Straight repeat
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T0493002 SAGITARIUS Atlan
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GROUND Bradley white

COMPOSITION 100% Cotton

COLORS A - Sailor 378
B - Atlantic 186
C - Delft 394

WEIGHT 230g/m?
CARE w X 20

474 1KATS



T0493003 SAGITARIUS Charcoal
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GROUND Harry natural
r;-_t L% ,:I..-
2 gebeds | COMPOSITION 100% Line
COLORS A - Armor 81
B - Charcoal 187
C- d 82
WEIGHT 230g/m?
CARE W e BB

IKATS 475



T0493004 SAGITARIUS Celadon
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GROUND William white
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Delphinium 401

B - Celadon 221
C - Aquamarina 376

WEIGHT 190g/m?
CARE W X =2
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Margaret off white

GROUND

60% Cotton, 40% Hemp

COMPOSITION

- Taupe 10

A
B

COLORS

- Donkey 294

316g/m?

WEIGHT

WA RPH

478 IKATS



T0045

MAJORCA

NB. OF COLORS 2

stripes,
ome.

ical

iful ikat in vert

MAJORCA is made in mono

Beaut

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

chr

V: approx 64 cm / 25.20”

REPEAT

H: approx 61 cm / 24.02”

ight r

epeat

Stra:
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Harry natural
A - Lake 334
B - Waterdrop 290

T0045002 MAJORCA Lake
COMPOSITION
COLORS

480 IKATS




T0045003 MAJORCA Medici
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T A e N

John white

100% Linen

COMPOSITION

A - Lichen 114
B - Medici 53

COLORS

220g/m?

WEIGHT

=X aa PN
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T0045004 MAJORCA Sorbet

GROUND
COMPOSITION
COLORS

Mary natural
100% Cotton

A - Cameo 227
B - Sorbet 392

130g/m?
W K = @

IKATS 483




T0484001 MALAGA Niagara
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John white

GROUND

100% Linen

COMPOSITION

A - Indigo 16
B - China 12

COLORS

C - Niagara 17

220g/m?

WEIGHT

CARE

484 I1KATS



T0484

MALAGA

3

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 124 cm / 48.82”

NB. OF COLORS

MALAGA revisits

the ikats traditional textile art.

>

Optical and modern

V: approx 34 cm / 13.39”

REPEAT

H: approx 30 cm / 11.81”

Straight repeat
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SCREEN C
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T0484002 MALAGA Petunia
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GROUND Kathleen plain natural

COMPOSITION 70% Cotton, 30% Hemp

COLORS A - Petunia 130
B - Denim 51
C - Chestnut 118

WEIGHT 350g/m?
CARE

486 IKATS




T0484003 MALAGA Thatch
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GROUND Margaret natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Peacock 126

B - Thatch 14

C - White 320
WEIGHT 316g/m?
CARE o R E

IKATS

487



T0484004 MALAGA Brick
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Mary natural

Il

COMPOSITION

A - Jasper 181

COLORS

B - Burnet 259

- Brick 18

C

488 IKATS
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T0084001 PALMA SMALL THORP Celadon

|

r 1 ‘I |I I|: ||'i. ,

e

GROUND William white
COMPOSITION % Cot
COLORS A - Celadon 221

B - Aquamarina 376
WEIGHT 190g/m?
CARE =X = EH

490 IKATS




PALMA SMALL THORP T0084

This pattern reproduces the flamed or  NB.OF COLORS 2

ikat fabrics traditionally produced in  LHEoioNWIDTH Approx 124 cm / 48.82”
France. Most of these fabrics were used

REPEAT V: approx 20 cm / 7.87”
H: approx 20 cm / 7.877
Straight repeat

for bed linings or for lining the outer

slopes, also known as lambrequins.

SCREEN B

IKATS 491
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T0084003 PALMA SMALL THORP Cameo

GROUND Harry natural
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Cameo 227

B - Scale 391
WEIGHT 230g/m?
CARE WX am @

IKATS

493



T0084004 PALMA SMALL THORP Foam

GROUND Peter off white
COMPOSITION 100% Cotton
COLORS A - Foam 135

B - Swallow 349
WEIGHT 180g/m?
CARE =X = EH

494 IKATS







T0691001 FLAME LARGE THORP Charcoal

S ) i

GROUND Douglas white
COMPOSITION 78% Linen, 22% Viscose
COLORS A - Charcoal 187
WEIGHT 312g/m?

496 I1KATS



FLAME LARGE THORP

T0691

A large, irregular monochrome chevron,
FLAME LARGE THORP delivers a
contemporary version of the Hungarian
stitch that was fashionable in the 17th

century.

SCREEN A Y% = .,
o

NB. OF COLORS

1

DESIGN WIDTH

Approx 128 cm / 50.38”

REPEAT

V: approx 85 cm / 33.46”
H: approx 128 cm / 50.38”
Straight repeat

IKATS

497



T0691002 FLAME LARGE THORP Chestnut
ki O 1 W !.

GROUND George off white
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Chestnut 118
WEIGHT 500g/m?

CARE B X = B

498 IKATS



T0691003 FLAME LARGE THORP Saxe

b

F !
e -#-L..: g
Lol b N

2 T B Y s

GROUND John white
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Saxe 33
WEIGHT 220g/m?

CARE W K e @ E

IKATS 499



T0114002 TWIN PEAKS Emerald

N |

GROUND James natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Linen
COLORS A - Black 190

B - Emerald 1
WEIGHT 386g/m?
CARE v i =N Y|

500 IKATS




TWIN PEAKS TO114

This large and modern chevron revisits NB. OF COLORS 2
the Hungarian stitches of the 17th DESIGN WIDTH

Approx 129 cm / 50.59”

century.
REPEAT V: approx 55 cm / 21.65”

H: approx 40 cm / 15.75”
Straight repeat

VVVVVVV

AVATAWATAVWAY,

IKATS 501
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T0114001 TWIN PEAKS Petal

GROUND Spencer off white
COMPOSITION 57% Linen, 43% Cotton
COLORS A - Petal 228

B - Tearose 203
WEIGHT 220g/m?
CARE XK =@ E

IKATS 503



T0114003 TWIN PEAKS White

Y "AVA'

GROUND Margaret natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - White 320

B - White 320
WEIGHT 316g/m?
CARE K K@ E

504 IKATS



T0114004 TWIN PEAKS Artic

y

 J

GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A - Artic 312

B - Jasper 181
WEIGHT 310g/m?
CARE WHRE

IKATS 505



T0670 GIRAFFE p 508
T0489 GREVY STRIPE p512
T0082 LEOPARD THORP p516
T0326 ZEBRA p 520
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T0670001 GIRAFFE Thyme

GROUND Douglas white
COMPOSITION 78% Linen, 22% Viscose
COLORS A - Holly 71

B - Thyme 213
WEIGHT 312g/m?
CARE K @

508 ANIMAL PATTERNS




GIRAFFE T0670

Since ancient times, the giraffe has  NB.OF COLORS 2

fascinated the West with its large legs DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 130 cm / 51.18”
and long neck. In 1826, Mechemet

Ali decided to offer one to England.

REPEAT V: approx 32 cm / 12.60”
H: approx 64 cm / 25.20”

However, the giraffe did not cope well Straight repeat

with the journey and it died on arrival in
London. The animal’s coat then inspired
fabric designers in search of exoticism,

_‘Q\ #Q
A .

=S
s

ANIMAL PATTERNS 509



T0670002 GIRAFFE Chestnut

GROUND George off white
COMPOSITION 100% Linen
COLORS A - Hazelnut 165

B - Chestnut 118

WEIGHT 500g/m?
CARE WESCH

510 ANIMAL PATTERNS



T0670003 GIRAFFE Thatch

GROUND Margaret natural
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Charcoal 187

B - Thatch 14
WEIGHT 316g/m?
CARE 2K RO

ANIMAL PATTERNS 511
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T0489001 GREVY STRIPE Sunflower

COMPOSITION
COLORS

512 ANIMAL PATTERNS



GREVY STRIPE T0489

When zebra invites itself into decoration, NB. OF COLORS 1

it becomes instantly chic. DESIGNWIDTH  Approx 134 cm / 52.76”

REPEAT V: approx 18 cm / 7.09”
H: approx 32 cm / 12.60”
Straight repeat

ANIMAL PATTERNS 513
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Peter off white
A - Black 190

100% Cotton
180g/m?
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GROUND
COMPOSITION
WEIGHT

CARE

COLORS

514 ANI



T0489003 GREVY STRIPE Caribbean

Harry natural

Linen

100%

COMPOSITION

Caribbean 88

A

COLORS

230g/m?

WEIGHT

CARE

= ® &

WA -

ANIMAL PATTERNS 515



T0082001 LEOPARD THORP Earth
_ — o _

GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A - Earth 39

B - Chamois 64

C - Black 190
WEIGHT 310g/m?
CARE X R eHE

516 ANIMAL PATTERNS



T0082

LEOPARD THORP

3

NB. OF COLORS

A timeless decorating motif, LEOPARD
THORP adds a touch of irreverence and

glamour to any interior.

DESIGN WIDTH  Approx 125 cm / 49.217

V: approx 40 cm / 15.75”

REPEAT

H: approx 30 cm / 11.81”

Straight repeat

ANIMAL PATTERNS 517



i

T0082002 LEOPARD THORP Taupe

N

GROUND Margaret off white
COMPOSITION 60% Cotton, 40% Hemp
COLORS A - Taupe 10

B - Marble 94

C - Charcoal 187
WEIGHT 316g/m?

518 ANIMAL PATTERNS







520

T0326001 ZEBRA Black

e Tl
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e T e

S O e e S
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e e —

——— e

GROUND Douglas white
COMPOSITION 78% Linen, 22% Viscose
COLORS A - Black 190
WEIGHT 312g/m?

CARE WA REH

ANIMAL PATTERNS



ZEBRA T0326

Zebra or tiger....Who knows? Either = NB.OF COLORS 1

way, animal hides add a glamorous and  p[roieNwWIDTH Approx 124 cm / 48.82”
exotic touch to any interior.

REPEAT V: approx 77 cm / 30.31”
H: approx 61 cm / 24.02”
Straight repeat

ANIMAL PATTERNS 521



T0326002 ZEBRA Cappuccino
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GROUND Winston natural
COMPOSITION 55% Cotton, 45% Jute
COLORS A - Cappuccino 184
WEIGHT 310g/m?

CARE WHARE

522 ANIMAL PATTERNS



T0326003 ZEBRA Florentine

e
A L T
Thy A

WML

Ak
Ao

GROUND

Kathleen plain natural

COMPOSITION

70% Cotton, 30% Hemp

COLORS

A - Florentine 138

WEIGHT

350g/m?

CARE

ANIMAL PATTERNS 523



Index

Numerical

Ref. Name

T0004 BLOCK ZIGZAG
THORP

T0005 CHEVRON
DIAMOND

TO0011 DAISY DAISY

T0015 DESIGN 155

T0021 GATWICK

T0030 FOUGERE

T0043 LINETTE

T0045 MAJORCA

T0064 LADY ROSE

T0066 GAY PARK CHECK

T0067 EMBROIDERY

T0069 GERMAINE

T0074 GAY PARK

T0079 JUNCTION STRIPE

T0082 LEOPARD THORP

T0084 PALMA SMALL
THORP

T0086 KENSINGTON
BORDER

T0087 TREE PEONY

T0089 SIMLA

T0091 PARK WALK STRIPE

T0094 SUDBURY

T0104 BROKEN STRIPE

T0108 PHYSIC

TO114 TWIN PEAKS

To115 VERMICELLI

To116 REGENT

T0124 PARISIENNE

T0129 PALME

T0131 SEVILLE

T0132 PALISADE

T0137 GLAMIS

T0138 BALMORAL

T0142 MRS MINIVER

T0151 KEATS

T0187 ZANZIBAR THORP

T0200 GINZA

T0205 VY

T0212 ST CROIX

T0214 STELLAR

T0236 APACHE TRELLIS

T0240 KENSINGTON
LARGE FLOWER

T0242 PINEAPPLE LEAF

T0246 ARROW STRIPE

T0252 CHESTER

524 INDEX

Patterns

Geometric patterns

Ikats

Geometric patterns
Geometric patterns
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Ikats

Flowers & Vegetal
Geometric patterns
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Geometric patterns
Animal patterns

Tkats

Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Geometric patterns
Flowers & Vegetal
Geometric patterns
Flowers & Vegetal
Tkats

Tkats

Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Geometric patterns
Geometric patterns
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Geometric patterns
Geometric patterns
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Geometric patterns
Tkats

Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal
Geometric patterns

Flowers & Vegetal

Vegetal
Vegetal
Vegetal

English roses

Classic flowers
Classic flowers

Stylized flowers

Stylized flowers

Classic flowers

Stylized flowers
Stripes

Damas

Stripes

Paisley patterns

Classic flowers
Classic flowers
Paisley patterns
Classic flowers
Stripes

English roses
Classic flowers
Damas

Stripes

Small designs

Damas

Stylized flowers

Small designs
Stripes

Small designs

p-
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=

SR A S~ e S

S s e 2 -2 - e - e - e < <

T s ® ® B PP

358

454

344
326
104
98

90

478
188

. 332
. 132

172
76

382
516
490

60

150
68

414
270
400
214
500
464
146
182
208
176

. 406

376
200

. 160

242

. 426

364
284
266

440
64

. 296
. 394

278

Ref.

T0261
T0277
T0278
T0291
T0296
T0298
T0299
T0303

T0304

T0312
T0313
T0315
T0316
T0318
T0319
T0326
T0329

T0340
T0387
T0419
T0420
T0441
T0445
T0454
T0475
T0484
T0485
T0487
T0489
T0493
T0551
T0583

T0589

T0601

T0617

T0621
T0634
T0638
T0639
T0639
T0641
T0642

Name

CHATSWORTH
AVENUE THORP
IKAT THORP
EDINBURGH

ST PETERS
CHALFONT
CORN DAMASK

FRENCH DAMASK
LARGE

FRENCH DAMASK
OUTLINE

FLORENTINE
FAISAN
CAVALERE
CRUSADE
MIRIAM BORDER
PARK WALK
ZEBRA

QUADRILLE
THORP

ANTOINETTE
FERN

MONIQUE
ELEONORE
WAVY LINE
CHLOE THORP
SEGOLENE
ALISON
MALAGA
BAMBOO STRIPE
BUPA

GREVY STRIPE
SAGITARIUS
ALLANAH CARPET

TG ZIGZAG
THORP

CIRCLES AND
SQUARES

LUNA

CARNATION
STRIPE

GINA GARDEN
SLOANE
TRALLEE
KENSINGTON
STRATUS THORP
STELLAR STRIPE
NINA

Patterns

Flowers & Vegetal
Geometric patterns
Tkats

Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Geometric patterns
Geometric patterns
Animal patterns

Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Geometric patterns
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Tkats

Flowers & Vegetal
Tkats

Animal patterns
Tkats

Geometric patterns

Geometric patterns

Geometric patterns

Geometric patterns

Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Geometric patterns

Flowers & Vegetal

Vegetal

Classic flowers
Damas

Small designs
Damas

Damas

Damas

Damas

Classic flowers
Stylized flowers
Stylized flowers
Stripes

Stripes

Small designs

English roses
Vegetal

Damas

Classic flowers
Stripes

Stylized flowers
Stylized flowers
Damas

Vegetal

Stylized flowers

Classic flowers
English roses
Classic flowers
Stylized flowers
Small designs
Stripes

Vegetal

i
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i
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S e B e~ s~ s~ B < v T T BB

S e~ A

460
128
260

. 274

222

. 230

. 236

. 226
. 136

46
72
430
408
520
304

192
94
248

. 168

434
50

80

218
484
86

446
512
472
314
348

388

. 370

40

142
204
164
54

308
420
114



Ref.

T0646

T0658
T0669
T0670
T0680
T0689
T0691

T0692
T0694

TP115
TP242
TP340
TP454
TP487
TP601

TS001
TS002
TS003
TS004
TS005
TS006
TS007
TS008
TS009
TS010
TS011
TS012

TS013
TS014
TS015

TS016
TS017
TS018
TS019
TS020
TS021
TS022
TS023
TS025
TS027

Name

BEL AIR LARGE
THORP

PUSSY WILLOW
MADRAS THORP
GIRAFFE
MAYOTTE
BAHARI

FLAME LARGE
THORP

DOWNTOWN IVY

MONIQUE
REVERSE

VERMICELLI
PINEAPPLE LEAF
ANTOINETTE
SEGOLENE
BUPA

LUNA

ANDREW Natural
BRADLEY White
BRADLEY Sand
DOUGLAS White
GEORGE Sand
GEORGE Snow
GEORGE Off white
HARRY Natural
JAMES Off white
JAMES Natural
JOHN White
KATHLEEN PLAIN

Natural
LUCY Off white
MARGARET Natural

MARGARET Off
white

MARIGOLD White
MARY Natural
SPENCER Off white
STANLEY Natural
WILLIAM White
WINSTON Natural
PETER Off white
PETER Sand
PETER Snow
EDWARD Natural

Patterns

Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Animal patterns
Flowers & Vegetal
Geometric patterns

Tkats

Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal

Tkats
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Tkats

Geometric patterns

Plains
Plains
Plains
Plains
Plains
Plains
Plains
Plains
Plains
Plains
Plains

Plains

Plains
Plains

Plains

Plains
Plains
Plains
Plains
Plains
Plains
Plains
Plains
Plains

Plains

Stylized flowers

Vegetal
Classic flowers

Vegetal

Small designs

Damas

Small designs
English roses
Stylized flowers

Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds

Fabric grounds

Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds

Fabric grounds

Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds

Fabric grounds

Page

p. 36

120
156
508
108
338

T ® ® P P P

496

470

199
84
452

T P T B PP

. 375

.21
28
28
25
17
17
17

T v ® ® P B PP

20

p. 24

p. 18

19

e

19

e

31
29
26
21
27
20
30
30
30

T ® ® ® P P P P PP

22

Ref.

TS028
TS029
TS030

TS031

TS032
TS033
TS034
TS035

Name

HENRY Natural
SUSAN White

SUSAN Ivory

KATHLEEN TWILL
Natural

BRADLEY Ivory
SPENCER Ivory
CHELSEA Snow
CHELSEA Ivory

Patterns

Plains

Plains

Plains

Plains

Plains
Plains
Plains

Plains

Fabric grounds

Wallpaper
grounds

Wallpaper
grounds

Fabric grounds

Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds

Fabric grounds

Page
p.22

p. 33

p-33

p. 28
p. 26
p. 32
p. 32

INDEX 525



Index

Alphabetical

Name Ref. Patterns Page Name Ref. Patterns Page
q DOWNTOWNIVY  T0692 Flowers & Vegetal Small designs p. 290

ALISON T0475 Flowers & Vegetal Damas p. 218 E
ALLANAH CARPET T0551 Geometric patterns - p- 314

EDINBURGH T0291 Flowers & Vegetal Classic flowers p. 128
ANDREW Natural TS001 Plains Fabric grounds p. 21

EDWARD Natural TS027 Plains Fabric grounds p.22
ANTOINETTE T0340 Flowers & Vegetal English roses p- 192

ELEONORE T0420 Flowers & Vegetal Classic flowers p. 168
ANTOINETTE TP340 Flowers & Vegetal English roses p- 199

EMBROIDERY T0067 Flowers & Vegetal Classic flowers p. 132
APACHE TRELLIS ~ T0236 Ikats - p. 440
ARROW STRIPE T0246 Geometric patterns Stripes p. 394
AVENUE THORP T0277 Geometric patterns - p. 354 I

FAISAN T0313 Flowers & Vegetal Classic flowers p. 136
B FERN T0387 Flowers & Vegetal Vegetal p. 94

FLAME LARGE T0691 Ikats - p. 496
BAHARI T0689 Geometric patterns - p. 338 THORP
BALMORAL T0138 Flowers & Vegetal English roses p. 200 FLORENTINE T0312 Flowers & Vegetal Damas p. 226
BAMBOO STRIPE ~ T0485 Flowers & Vegetal Vegetal p. 86 FOUGERE T0030 Flowers & Vegetal Vegetal p. 98
BEL AIR LARGE T0646 Flowers & Vegetal Stylized flowers p- 36 FRENCH DAMASK ~ T0303 Flowers & Vegetal Damas p. 230
THORP LARGE
BLOCK ZIGZAG Tooo4 Geometric patterns - p- 358 FRENCH DAMASK  T0304 Flowers & Vegetal Damas p- 236
THORP OUTLINE
BRADLEY Ivory TS032 Plains Fabric grounds p. 28
BRADLEY Sand TS003 Plains Fabric grounds p.28 '
BRADLEY White TS002 Plains Fabric grounds p.28

GATWICK T0021 Flowers & Vegetal Vegetal p. 104
BROKEN STRIPE T0104 Geometric patterns Stripes p. 400

GAY PARK T0074 Flowers & Vegetal Stylized flowers  p. 76
BUPA T0487 Ikats - p. 446

GAY PARK CHECK  T0066 Geometric patterns - p. 332
BUPA TP487 Ikats - p. 452

GEORGE Off white ~ TS007 Plains Fabric grounds p.17
C GEORGE Sand TS005 Plains Fabric grounds p. 17

GEORGE Snow TS006 Plains Fabric grounds p. 17
CARNATION To617 Flowers & Vegetal Stylized flowers p- 40 GERMAINE T0069 Flowers & Vegetal Classic flowers p. 172
STRIPE

GINA GARDEN T0621 Flowers & Vegetal Classic flowers p. 142
CAVALERE T0315 Flowers & Vegetal Stylized flowers p. 46

GINZA T0200 Geometric patterns - p- 364
CHALFONT T0298 Flowers & Vegetal Small designs p. 274

GIRAFFE T0670 Animal patterns - p. 508
CHATSWORTH T0261 Flowers & Vegetal Vegetal p. 124

GLAMIS T0137 Geometric patterns - p. 376
CHELSEA Ivory TS035 Plains Fabric grounds p- 32

GREVY STRIPE T0489 Animal patterns - p- 512
CHELSEA Snow TS034 Plains Fabric grounds p. 32
CHESTER T0252 Flowers & Vegetal Small designs p. 278 H
CHEVRON T0005 Tkats - p. 454
DIAMOND

HARRY Natural TS008 Plains Fabric grounds p. 20
CHLOE THORP T0445 Flowers & Vegetal Stylized flowers p. 50

HENRY Natural TS028 Plains Fabric grounds p. 22
CIRCLES AND T0589 Geometric patterns - p- 388
SQUARES
CORN DAMASK T0299 Flowers & Vegetal Damas p. 222 I
CRUSADE T0316 Flowers & Vegetal Stylized flowers  p. 72

IKAT THORP T0278 Ikats - p. 460
D VY T0205 Flowers & Vegetal Small designs p. 284
DAISY DAISY Too11 Geometric patterns - p- 344 J
DESIGN 155 T0015 Geometric patterns - p- 326 JAMES Natural TSo10 Plains Fabric grounds p. 24
DOUGLAS White TS004 Plains Fabric grounds p.- 25 JAMES Off white TS009 Plains Fabric grounds p. 24
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Name
JOHN White

JUNCTION
STRIPE

K

KATHLEEN PLAIN

Natural

KATHLEEN TWILL

Natural
KEATS
KENSINGTON

KENSINGTON
BORDER

KENSINGTON
LARGE FLOWER

L

LADY ROSE
LEOPARD THORP
LINETTE

LUCY Off white
LUNA

LUNA

M

MADRAS THORP
MAJORCA
MALAGA

MARGARET
Natural

MARGARET Off

white

MARIGOLD White
MARY Natural
MAYOTTE
MIRIAM BORDER
MONIQUE

MONIQUE
REVERSE

MRS MINIVER

N

NINA

P

PALISADE

PALMA SMALL
THORP

PALME

Ref.
TSO011

T0079

TS012

TS031

To151
T0639
T0086

T0240

T0064
T0082
T0043
TS013
T0601
TP601

T0669
T0045
T0484
TS014

TS015

TS016
TS017
T0680
T0318
T0419
T0694

T0142

T0642

T0132
T0084

T0129

Patterns

Plains

Geometric patterns

Plains

Plains

Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal
Animal patterns
Flowers & Vegetal
Plains

Geometric patterns

Geometric patterns

Flowers & Vegetal
Tkats
Tkats

Plains

Plains

Plains

Plains

Flowers & Vegetal
Geometric patterns
Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal

Geometric patterns

Tkats

Flowers & Vegetal

Fabric grounds

Fabric grounds

Fabric grounds

Damas
Stylized flowers
Stylized flowers

Stylized flowers

English roses

Vegetal

Fabric grounds

Classic flowers

Fabric grounds

Fabric grounds

Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Vegetal
Stripes
Damas

Damas

Classic flowers

Vegetal

Stripes

Paisley patterns

Page
p. 18
p. 382

. 242

o

. 54

o

188
516
90
27
370

T T T B PV

. 375

156
478
484

R - - A

19

19

=

. 31
29
108
430
248

T P T B PV

254

p- 114

p. 490

Name
PARISIENNE
PARK WALK

PARK WALK
STRIPE

PETER Off white
PETER Sand
PETER Snow
PHYSIC
PINEAPPLE LEAF
PINEAPPLE LEAF
PUSSY WILLOW

Q

QUADRILLE
THORP

R

REGENT

S

SAGITARIUS
SEGOLENE
SEGOLENE
SEVILLE
SIMLA
SLOANE
SPENCER Ivory

SPENCER Off white

ST CROIX

ST PETERS
STANLEY Natural
STELLAR
STELLAR STRIPE
STRATUS THORP
SUDBURY

SUSAN Tvory

SUSAN White

T

TG ZIGZAG
THORP

W

WILLIAM White
WINSTON Natural

Ref.
T0124

T0319
T0091

TS022
TS023
TS028
T0108
T0242
TP242
T0658

T0329

TO116

T0493
T0454
TP454
T0131
T0089
T0634
TS033
TS018
T0212
T0296
TS019
T0214
T0641
T0639
T0094
TS030

TS029

T0583

TS020
TS021

Patterns
Flowers & Vegetal
Geometric patterns

Geometric patterns

Plains
Plains
Plains
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal

Flowers & Vegetal

Ikats

Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Plains

Plains

Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal
Plains

Geometric patterns
Geometric patterns
Flowers & Vegetal
Flowers & Vegetal

Plains

Plains

Geometric patterns

Plains

Plains

Classic flowers
Stripes

Stripes

Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Paisley patterns
Small designs
Small designs

Vegetal

Small designs

Classic flowers

Stylized flowers
Stylized flowers
Classic flowers
Stylized flowers
English roses
Fabric grounds
Fabric grounds
Damas

Damas

Fabric grounds
Stripes

Small designs
Damas

Wallpaper
grounds

Wallpaper
grounds

Fabric grounds

Fabric grounds

Page
p. 182
p. 408
p. 414

30
30
30
214

296

I e e~ R

120

p- 80

176

e

68
204
26
26
266
260
21
320
420
308
270

A e - e~ e — e e - -

33

p. 33

20

b
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p 4-8, 502. Vintage mid-20th century French bedside table - Brownrigg
p 56. Vintage Wine table - Nimmo & Spooner
p 56-57, 185, 234-235, 360, 373, 390-391, 404, 451. Trims - Houles
p 84. Vintage wooden boards - Nimmo & Spooner
p 84, 281, 360, 390, 404, 489. Lampshade - Light Stylist
p 184. Vintage mirror - Maison Artefact
p 184, 404. Vintage 19th century confit pot - Maison Artefact
p 185, 404. Fruit bowl - Astier Villatte
p 184-185, 404-405. 20th century stripped and limed oak Gateleg dining table - Lorfords
p 194, 379. Cylinder stool - David Seyfried
p 194, 379. Riviera towel - Cologne & Cotton
p 234-235, 399. Avery bar stool - Pinch
p 4-8, 251, 302, 337, 353, 453, 469-470, 502. Armchair - Susan Osbourne
p 251. Hogla storage basket - Toast
p 4-8, 251, 299, 302, 451, 502. Collection of Nine First Edition Illustrations - Lorfords
p 262, 373, 459. Ottoman - Susan Osbourne
p 262, 373. Vintage 18th century handpainted plate - Lorfords
p 302. Frill towel - Matilda Goad
p 360, 390-391. Onslow chair - David Seyfried
p 360, 390. Tray - Charles Orchard
p 360, 390. Blue vintage books - Maison Artefact
p 360, 390, 410. Wall paint - Farrow & Ball
p 360-361, 390. Jaggar II, Indian carpet - Robert Stephenson
p 360-361, 390. Glasses & carafe - Daylesford Organic
p 379. Soap - Cologne & Cotton
p 404. Granchester pendant - Jim Lawrence
p 404-405. Tabriz carpet - Robert Stephenson
p 404-405, 410. Cadogan chair - Dining chair company
p 451, 489, 502. Headboard - Susan Osbourne
p 453. Turkish flatweave rug - Robert Stephenson
p 453. Kilim rug - Vaughan Designs
p 453. Transformed pink painting - Rob Win Yates
p 453, 459. Hartford lamp - Vaughan Designs
p 459. Vintage sofa - Susan Osbourne
p 459. Late 18th century French portrait of a Lady - Maison Artefact
p 459. Vintage side table - Maison Artefact
p 470. Tripod table - Nimmo & Spooner
p 4-8, 489, 502. Avebury lamp - Vaughan Designs
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